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Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023 

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Early Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó Adelantada) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)

S 10.LV 1005516306 SAMUEL L ALLEN 5981 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 7.LV 2143108996 JOHN OWEN AMBLER 544 PRIVATE ROAD 7038 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2146964465 ARMANDO COSS ARMAS 711 SAN JACINTO AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 5.GR-C 1033786816 KENTON DALE ARMSTRONG 324 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 5.LX 1005801358 BETTY MAY ATKINSON 374 PRIVATE ROAD 5025 CROCKETT, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1005870358 JERRY LYNN BAKER 2639 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 7.LV-C 1020546579 HORACE HAYNE BARTEE 550 N COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1126183583 LLOYD FRANKLIN BEHAN 7777 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

P 21 1020173783 ZAKARY RAY BENGE 717 COUNTY ROAD 1165 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1011927621 ALICIA ANN BITTNER 612 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 9.LV 2141868358 HEATH DWAYNE BLACKMON 1291 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 3.C5-6 1005788701 BOBBY RAY BOWLIN 3441 COUNTY ROAD 4025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1000481934 ROBERT DANIEL BOYD 109 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005828977 JUANELL ELAINE BOYD 109 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1142919634 WILLIAM RONALD BRADLEY 649 COUNTY ROAD 2115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005876710 ANSEL WAYNE BRADSHAW 702 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 5.LX 1005864222 KIRK DUDLEY BRENNER 1541 COUNTY ROAD 1620 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 5.LX 1005864214 SHARON BRENNER 1541 COUNTY ROAD 1620 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C1-6 1025382141 DONALD KEITH BRISTER 620 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 14.LX-C 2143266630 ROBERT ERNEST BROWN 175 SYCAMORE ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/17/26

S 22.C2-7 1185566290 MELODIE JEAN BRUNER 411 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 22.C2-7 1005459434 REBECCA JEAN BRUNER 411 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005790804 JACK HARRIS BURNS 505 RUNNELLS AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1163362284 CHAD WALTON BYERS 206 S 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.C3-6 1005838614 JOHN ELMER CATOE JR 909 COUNTY ROAD 3045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1005589473 BRENDA LOUISE CHRISTIAN PROTECTED 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1005873099 ROBIN LYNN COPPEDGE 1863 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1028909455 ANGELA KATHERYN CORBITT 108 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 10.LV 1005890457 TAMELA G COUSINS 14714 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 10.LV 1005805248 JAMES MARCUS CROWSON 15273 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 19.KN 1005598119 JACK MARLIN CURRIE 3657 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 11.C5-6 1005889315 ROSA LEE DAVIS 5618 FARM MARKET 232 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Early Voting In Person
(LISTA DE VOTANES QUE VOTAN ADELANTADA EN PERSONA)

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 16.LX 1005589688 VIRGINIA DELL DRISKELL 4005 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 19.KN-C 1005554876 KATHY L DURHAM 324 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 1.C1-6 1005814288 KRISTINE HOLBROOK DYCHES 1007 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1005814545 JERRY LYNN DYCHES 1270 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 9.LV 1011889622 GARY ELBERT ELLIOTT 4563 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 1.LX 1031252431 ALFREDO FAJARDO JR 388 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.LV 1165892814 CHRISTOPHER AARIC FARRELL 4628 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 21 1022724513 SHARON MARIE FOX 22916 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

P 21 1188465742 VIRGIL GENE FOX 22916 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1020892525 MICHAEL CHARLES GIBSON 413 E BELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1197817366 PAIGE DANIELLE GONZALEZ 186 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 5.LX 1005815408 GARY DENNIS GRAHAM 1487 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.LX 2131706502 KERRI ANN GROUNDS 980 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1011940813 JOHN WILLIAM GRUPA 774 MARINA RD AE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005877704 JOHN NUNZIE GULLO 905 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 7.LV 1012419890 SHARON ELLEDGE HAM 944 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 7.LV 1012426842 BOBBY JEAN HAM 944 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1167734864 CATHERINE MARIETTA HAMILTON 721 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-6 1005802849 GARY JOHN HAMILTON 6092 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005826950 FREDDIE DOUGLAS HARRISON 400 S 9TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005887262 TIFFANY DAWN HARRISON 206 S 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 15 1112190376 CHARLES WILLIAM HAYNES 9331 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 19.KN-C 1005382228 GARY MAXWELL HENDERSON 302 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 19.KN-C 1009053614 GORDON MAXWELL HENDERSON 50 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 19.KN 1100757389 SOFIA TORRES HENDRY 455 PRIVATE ROAD 5105 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 19.KN 1100757391 GARY WAYNE HENDRY 455 PRIVATE ROAD 5105 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 1.LX 1040653321 CARSON FAIRCHILD HICKSON 414 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1154793175 MICHAEL LYNN HODGES 698 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1152317391 SALLIE GRACE HODGES 698 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1080916505 KRISTINE K HUGHES 1521 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C4-6 1020429046 JAMES RYAN HUTCHERSON 681 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C4-6 1005894391 JAMES GLENDON HUTCHERSON 663 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 16.LX 1005817214 PATRICIA BRUCE JONES 981 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 16.LX 1005817747 DON CARLTON JONES 981 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 8.GR 1015408028 RONNIE L JORDAN 16246 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 12.KN 1127686361 DEBBIE LYNN KING 9232 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 12.KN 1127485210 JAMES K KING 9232 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 15 1041705443 ROBERT FOUCHE KITCHENS 100 PRIVATE ROAD 6065 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

P 15 1024016113 MARIA KLEIN 496 PRIVATE ROAD 6023 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1127450313 GEORGIANA OLIVEROS LANGE 7777 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

P 21 1036029501 KLINTON DARRELL LEBLANC 3810 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1010767290 DAVID GEORGE OMI LOEW II 282 RUNNING DEER GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 3.C5-6 1005839895 PATSY JEANETTE-PJ LUCAS 8210 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 21 1014384082 SHARON RENAY LUKER 22870 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

P 21 1006410714 MORRIS EARL LUKER 22870 FARM MARKET 227  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 2.LX 2168654797 STEVEN ALLEN MARIETTA 6600 COUNTY ROAD 2065 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1018731820 CHARLES RYAN MARTIN 103 N 9TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1020217267 JULIE ELIZABETH MARTIN 616 COUNTY ROAD 2150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1108168331 JOHN DAVID MAXWELL JR 350 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

P 21 1032097168 CHRISTOPHER S MCCLAIN 150 FIRST ST RATCLIFF, TX 75858 02/17/26

S 4.C1-6 1013021765 MICHAEL WAYNE MCCREIGHT JR 271 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-6 1005884089 MITCHELL LEON MCDONALD 2124 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1005871134 DARLA M MCNABB 903 W GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C3-C-7 2120232927 RICKEY EUGENE MILLER 903 W GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 22.C3-6 1021855302 KIMBERLY RUTH MIMS-SPELLMAN 9751 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1012636737 MICHAEL WAYNE MOLNES 3159 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1215263288 CHERYLE LINDA MOONEYHAM 476 COUNTY ROAD 1065 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1127137022 WILLIAM GERALD MOONEYHAM 476 COUNTY ROAD 1065 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 4.C1-6 1005764292 MURDOCH FRANK MURCHISON 620 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 7.LV-C 2125969396 GINA LYNN NEGRETE 570 W COX ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 10.LV 1168075008 BONITA WHITE NEWMAN 15171 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1005783921 KELLY THOMAS NICOL 101 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 15 1103090563 BRUCE WARREN PARTIN 380 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 12.C1-6 1164690085 ANDREW JACKSON PATTON 5574 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 9.LV 2172445351 SABINA H PELLISSIER 5095 COUNTY ROAD 3385 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1050524435 RICHARD MARK PLEASANT 106 LAKEWAY DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 10.LV 2158669591 CAMERON DYLAN POTTER 604 COUNTY ROAD 3200 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2208588681 MARY U POWELL 604 FRYE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 2.C2-7 2170333308 CHRIS ALAN RAY 1573 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1005481140 JAMES WESLLEY REED 1594 COUNTY ROAD 2140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1120845249 SUMMER DIANE REYNOLDS 707 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.KN 1013238790 JOSEPH WADE REYNOLDS 707 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1035672782 ROBERT DEWAIN RITCHIE 105 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1039837049 KATHERINE R RITCHIE 105 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1006176630 MATTHEW BRYSON ROBERTS 913 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1006176648 NANCY BALLENGER ROBERTS 913 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005874932 CAROLYN DIANNE ROBINSON 1401 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 19.KN 1018837756 ALBERT DWAYNE RUSHING 1213 COUNTY ROAD 1095 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

S 7.LV-C 1011579214 BONNIE EVELYN WEST SCHAEFER 311 N READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 7.LV-C 1011579222 VERNON EDWARD SCHAEFER 311 N READ ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 6.GR-C 1206431998 DORIS ELAINE SIMMONS 408 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 4.C1-6 3382740004 MADILYN ROSE-MARY SMITH 271 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1009457691 JULIANA HALEY SMITH 115 VIEWCREST ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005791097 JIMMIE KATHERYN SMITH 206 S 10TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 5.LX 1193564829 KENNETH WAYNE SMITH 1107 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 22.C3-6 1126127645 CHARLES LEROY SPELLMAN 9751 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005807374 JANICE ENGLE SPINKS 512 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005853750 LINDA JEAN SPINKS 1208 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005884425 KIRBY SMITH SPINKS 1208 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 9.LV 1005811705 GEORGE HOWELL STANDLEE 2114 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 9.LV 2120284094 RAVYN DOMINIQUE STANDLEE 2114 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C4-6 1031311138 CLAYTON RAY STARR 664 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOT 4 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 3.C4-6 1114933537 RUTH RUENETTE STARR 664 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOT 4 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 22.C2-7 1185807075 EUGENE FISHER STEPHENS 9302 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 7.LV 1029914610 DARLA JEAN STEVENS 4573 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 7.LV 1029914652 MICHAEL HOWARD STEVENS 4573 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1006175476 JAMES EDWARD THOMAS 209 ROSEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 12.KN 2220390979 ALICIA DEANN TIMS 13318 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1035957211 SHARON LYNN TURNER 350 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1123521621 PHILIP CLAYTON WAGONER 1404 HOOKS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

P 21 2131965081 ROGER DANE WARMAN 2374 COUNTY ROAD 1165 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

P 21 1015278310 DIANA JUREK WARMAN 2374 COUNTY ROAD 1165 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/17/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 2.LX 1000475385 GREGORY SCOTT WASSBERG 400 CROSS BOW GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 16.GR 1005481129 CELIA EMMONS WHITEHEAD 1368 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 9.LV 1113236412 TIFFANY RENEE WIGGINS-BLACKMON 1291 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/17/26

S 6.GR 1006173752 RICHARD DALE WILKENS 1488 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1113777241 WENDY DIANE WILKERSON 130 MARINA RD AN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 2.LX 1035981506 DEE CLINTON WILLIAMS 411 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 6.GR-C 1005764325 WENDELL GENE WILLIAMS 107 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 3.C5-6 2000242143 BAYLEE LYNN WINDHAM 293 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 1.C1-6 1217897581 DALTON WAYNE WINDHAM 1007 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/17/26

S 5.LX 2152925519 JASMINE ROSE WOLF 2178 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 5.LX 2216197899 CAROL LYNN WOLF 2210 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/17/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005795978 PAMELA JUNE AINSWORTH 406 E BELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1015152585 JOHN MARK ANGERSTEIN 1300 HOOKS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 2126652386 DANIELLE MONIQUE BANKS-HARPER 817 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2003562414 DAVID LUKE BEAULIEU 111 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1100937002 JUDITH ANN BEENE 11234 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1100936994 DAVID WARREN BEENE 11234 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 14.LX-C 1005717007 DARRYL FRANK BENNETT SR 4364 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1216293391 ALTON PAGE BILLINGSLEY 2280 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 21 1022242070 MARY JO BONNER 5609 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/18/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1014188543 LELA GRAFTON BOYD 104 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005876656 BRENDA RENEE BRADSHAW 702 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.EL 1111778260 JERRY ALLEN BRISCOE 5261 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 22.C2-7 1005669149 GERALD WAYNE BRUNER 411 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR-C 1007367775 VICKI ARAL BURROW 803 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 16.GR 1126169791 MALCOLM GENE BURTON 10652 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 3.C4-6 1005890950 OTTIS WAYNE BYERS 1718 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 2147408120 FERN LENDER CATHEY 381 PRIVATE ROAD 5085 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1110287414 GERAL GENE CATHEY 381 PRIVATE ROAD 5085 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 20.GR 1032094072 DENNIS LEE CHILDRESS 20037 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 2.C2-7 1005863013 JENNIFER ANN COOK 358 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1005888347 MARSHA ANN COOK 2400 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1005810518 RONALD LYNN COOK 2400 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR-C 1124055106 SARAGENE C COOL 309 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

County election precinct of registration. 

(Precinto del Condado en que está registrado.) PAGE 5 OF 50 Report Ran: 2/28/2026 at 11:54 AM



5-6 

Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023 

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Early Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó Adelantada) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)

For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 
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Roster for Early Voting In Person
(LISTA DE VOTANES QUE VOTAN ADELANTADA EN PERSONA)

S 4.C1-C-6 1029088026 TOMMY GLENN CORBITT 108 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 7.LV 1005811588 GLEN CORMACK 122 COUNTY ROAD 4060 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1034109824 VICKI RUTH COX 111 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1033969385 ROY DERWOOD COX 111 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1193670319 MARIE ANTOINETTE D ANGELO 400 S 8TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 1006173781 KAY DAILEY 419 DOGWOOD ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 1005825628 JAMES ROBERT DAILEY 610 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1005874881 PATRICIA ANN DAVIDSON 276 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1005810404 JAMES SCOTT DAVIDSON 276 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1011967084 TERRY M DAVIS 2103 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 19.KN 2128574618 LEONARD R DOWDY 2839 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/18/26

S 19.KN-C 1005554882 JAMES WILLIAM DURHAM JR 324 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/18/26

S 3.C3-6 1022108074 JOE DAN EASLEY 4273 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 3.C3-6 1023202723 LINDA SANDRA EASLEY 4273 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 21 1172357446 REBECCA TATE EDINGER 208 FIRST ST RATCLIFF, TX 75858 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1009228277 JOHN SAMUEL ERICKSON III 317 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1005741300 LYNNETTE ERICKSON 289 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1001694369 PATRICIA ANNE FARNHOLTZ 8596 COUNTY ROAD 3375 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1157170812 JOSEPH LEE FARNHOLTZ 8596 COUNTY ROAD 3375 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2164327809 WILLIAM KEITH FERGUSON 405 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005889861 JAMES ROBERT FERGUSON 196 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1016416118 SHARON MANSUR FIGLEY 100 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1015995879 ROBERT LEE FIGLEY 100 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1103799336 DANA ARLENE FISHER-KARLIN 408 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 14.LX-C 2196787235 CASEY LYNN FRIZZELL 138 HOLLY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 7.LV 1108383877 JEFFERY SCOTT FULKS 737 OAK HOLW LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1025052016 DONALD WAYNE GARDNER 1415 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1105919211 CHARLOTTE CONNELL GARDNER 1415 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

P 21 1005483368 CAROL ANN GARNER 3400 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/18/26

P 21 1187039778 DAVID FARRELL GARNER 3400 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/18/26

S 20.KN 1005828275 BILLY JIM GILBERT 201 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 20.KN 1005861047 BETTIE MARIE GILBERT 201 COUNTY ROAD 1200 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.LX 1014325929 DARRELL RAY GILMORE 1270 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005817320 BEVERLY JEAN GIORGIO 100 PLUM ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Roster for Early Voting In Person
(LISTA DE VOTANES QUE VOTAN ADELANTADA EN PERSONA)

S 5.LX 1005864251 CONNIE FAYE GOOLSBY 1592 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1005788241 ANNA CAROL GOOLSBY 958 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 1086686165 DARRELL RAY HAMMOND 211 N RAINES ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 3.C4-6 2152356754 MARTHA NELL HANNA 1790 COUNTY ROAD 4015 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1104193410 DAVID SAM HARPER 817 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 7.LV 1005523488 DEBBIE ANN HENDERSON 122 COUNTY ROAD 4060 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 3382364500 TABITHA MARIE HILL 807 MONROE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1009455480 ROBBIE J HOBSON 1424 COUNTY ROAD 1709 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1005869553 BILLY GABRIEL HOBSON 1424 COUNTY ROAD 1709 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 2129284508 JENNETTE MARIE HOWARD 507 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 2141608225 DAVID BOYD HOWARD 507 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 3.C4-C-7 2164731325 WENDI LYNNE HOWELL 214 WOOTEN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005877198 RANDY HUFFMAN 113 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005827225 TINA SUE HUNT 319 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005788596 LONNIE RAY HUNT 319 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1018309357 MARY BRANT IRWIN 1004 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 22.C2-6 1010362672 DIANNA LYNN JANSKY 141 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 22.C2-6 1009570095 JEROME HILTON JANSKY 141 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005863740 EVELYN JEAN JOHNSON 351 TRAM RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1014959517 KAREN ANN JONES 309 COUNTY ROAD 3025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1103790943 ROBERT ALEXANDER KARLIN 408 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005892524 TAMMY RENA KENDRICK 111 N GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005893536 STEPHEN EARL KEY 603 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1008665589 STELLA MARIE KIRK 300 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1005857529 JOE EDWARD KRENEK 2513 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 7.LV 1102944833 DEBORAH ELAINE KUBIAK 359 COUNTY ROAD 4065 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1005546396 CARROLL DEAN LANGHAM 606 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 10.LV 1005822734 BARBARA ANN LARUE 14772 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.KN 2167367477 SHEILA ANN LAWSON 1691 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1035850418 GARY CLINTON LECHNER 1426 COUNTY ROAD 1115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1098450355 MARGARET FULTON LECHNER 1426 COUNTY ROAD 1115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-6 1004195573 JON STEVEN LESLIE 812 COUNTY ROAD 4529 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C2-7 1005793903 PAMELA JEAN LOWERY 358 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 15 1005869666 MICHAEL WAYNE LUCE 147 MCCLAIN LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 15 1005869609 RONNIE LUCE 147 MCCLAIN LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1000470913 TERRY LEN LUCE 430 LAKE SHORE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.LX 1179355920 BEVERLY ANN MALLEY 1401 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.LX 1179355931 PETER DALE MALLEY 1401 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005892147 JULIA ROSE MARIETTA 226 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 15 1173816561 KELLIE BRUNER MARKHAM 279 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

P 15 1188501103 BRIAN CHRISTOPHER MARKHAM 279 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1153359799 AMANDA LOUISE MARTIN 103 N 9TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1033647998 KRISTINA FELICE MASSEY PROTECTED 02/18/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005887726 MARY ELLEN MCCREIGHT 609 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005882847 MICHAEL WAYNE MCCREIGHT 609 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 16.C1-6 1039876633 MICHAEL JAMES MCDANEL 5075 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2207489115 KENNETH LARRY MCDONALD 1306 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1021904822 LINDA GAYLE MCKEON 1121 COUNTY ROAD 1115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 8.GR 1009356264 JEANNETTE SUSAN MCLEOD 9810 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005884036 WENDELL ARNOLD MERICLE 1406 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1034831608 JANE MARGARET MORGAN 105 WOODLAND CIR APT A CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 22.C2-7 1017135693 BENNIE RAY MORGAN 3246 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1199834945 MORGAN LEE MUELLER 3002 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1199834868 PEGGY MARIE MUELLER 3002 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2222697333 RUBEN NAVA 908 MONROE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR-C 1126260884 KATRINA ANN NIVENS 801 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005794157 JEANNE MICHELE OVERSTREET 607 PARKWAY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1005852270 CARROL WAYNE OWENS 1735 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1127666900 ALICE EVELYN PARK 652 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.C1-6 1127666916 DAVID PAUL PARK 652 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C3-C-7 1005827667 JAMES PATRICK 109 MAPLE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.C1-6 1020988554 SHERYL VOGLER PATTON 5574 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1037441507 BERNARD BRUNO PERRICONE 2097 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1037138239 PAM PERRICONE 2097 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.C1-6 1005817589 KATHRYN LAVON PETERSON 1183 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005890749 SANDRA P PICKENS 506 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1014465433 CHRISTOPHER JERMAINE PRICE 205 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 15 1031318741 MAGDALENE ANNE RAINES 225 LAKE VIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 15 1008652612 MATTHEW CLARK RAINES 225 LAKE VIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005806164 JAMES OSCAR RAINS 142 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.LX 1151223536 JAMES ELMER RANKIN 559 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.LX 1119796213 DEBORAH KARDESE RANKIN 559 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR-C 2193862953 TAMARA LEA RATH-GOMER 715 FINWAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1016054531 STEVE CLINTON RAY 4139 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005876354 SAMUEL ROYCE REED 3707 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005884275 SHERRY KAY REED 3707 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 15 1005850185 ROBERT BARRETT RIESS 9061 COUNTY ROAD 2210 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 7.LV 1112678035 RANDALL RODEN 359 COUNTY ROAD 4060 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1130740580 KATHERINE RENEE RODRIGUEZ 425 COUNTY ROAD 3105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

P 15 1180020684 JOHN RODNEY SHAVER JR 131 LAZY LANE CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 22.C2-7 1016512708 CAROL CHAMBERS SHIELDS 8382 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 22.C2-7 1203126877 STEVEN GLENN SHIELDS 8382 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C3-6 1005795662 JOHN ANDREW SHROYER JR 4749 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005798866 BETTY LOU SMITH 193 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1030503615 GEORGE HOWELL STANDLEE JR 212 COUNTY ROAD 3397 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1179987718 CHERRIE MALCOM STANDLEE 212 COUNTY ROAD 3397 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 16.C1-6 1005440510 JAMES CLAYTON STEELE 377 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1005866732 NANCY ELLIS STOWE 201 COUNTY ROAD 2025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 6.GR 1013150794 PATRICIA ANN SURGINER 606 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 4.C5-6 1036049944 DEBORAH SPELLMAN TAYLOR 7062 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1005790741 TEXAS HOPKINS TERRY 150 PRIVATE ROAD 5005 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1142864624 CHERYL ANN THOMASON 603 SAN JACINTO AVE APT C CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 4.KN 1006176393 PAULA J THOMPSON 471 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 9.LV 1005812583 GARY LEE TICKNER 1456 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1005867521 BOBBY GLEN TIMS 13318 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 12.KN 1005867513 HELEN ANN TIMS 13318 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

P 15 1143089483 FRANKLIN D WAGNER 12495 COUNTY ROAD 2210 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 3.C5-6 1201152142 WILLIAM ROBERT WAKEFIELD 492 PRIVATE ROAD 8010 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 3.C5-6 1176203933 CAROLIE L WAKEFIELD 492 PRIVATE ROAD 8010 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1202857575 BARBARA JEAN WHITE 7890 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1202854564 LARRY LEE WHITE 7890 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 2.LX 1140874170 TRACY DIANE WHITEHEAD 879 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 15 1147341048 MARK JOSEPH WHITFILL 234 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 2.C2-7 1005875912 PEGGY WILHITE 985 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 2.C2-7 1005875965 CARL DEWITT WILHITE JR PROTECTED 02/18/26

S 5.GR 2166964164 BARBARA GAY WILKINS 1810 COUNTY ROAD 1705 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 8.GR 1060074114 DANNY RAY WILKINS 1262 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1004928204 SYNEVA USRY WILLIAMS 1004 SAN ANTONIO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 5.GR 1006172613 GEORGE EDWARD WILSON 368 COUNTY ROAD 1860 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2220051414 JOHNNY RAY WOODARD 605 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/18/26

S 8.GR 1126016423 JOAN BURCHFIELD WOODRUFF 613 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/18/26

S 6.GR-C 1006173019 CHARLES DELBERT ALLEN 304 SANDY CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005815496 CATHARINA JOHANNA ALLEN 1362 COUNTY ROAD 1645 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 14.LX-C 1005869414 JOHN HAROLD ALLEN 2540 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.KN 1005886883 MICHAEL KEITH ALLISON 2507 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.LV 1005802471 BRYON LEE ALLPHIN SR 1183 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 4.C5-6 1042368119 JOYCE KING ARNOLD 1293 COUNTY ROAD 4545 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/19/26

S 4.C5-6 1005867787 JAMES ROBERT ARNOLD 1293 COUNTY ROAD 4545 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1011563487 STACY LYNN BAILEY-DISE 189 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 6.GR 1057197825 ROY DAVID BARBER 14735 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 6.GR 1057348957 PATSY DIANN BARBER 14735 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005783852 JAKE CHARLIE BARNETT 2437 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 3.C3-6 1005850809 JACK CARISLE BEESON 537 COUNTY ROAD 3355 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 14.LX-C 1005823110 DONALD LEE BENNETT 4026 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1136609254 WANDA MAE BITNER 534 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-6 1005799113 RUBY DIANN BLACKWELL 120 COUNTY ROAD 4529 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-6 1005799081 RICKY EDGAR BLACKWELL 120 COUNTY ROAD 4529 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.C5-6 1013020559 DEBORAH ARNOLD BRANTLEY 1197 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.C5-6 1011193979 DONAL EUGENE BRANTLEY 1197 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005826102 RALPH EDWARD BROWN 3874 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 7.LV 1006172168 MARK ROBERT BROXSON 270 SAWMILL RD LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1086704442 KATHI RACHELLE CALVERT 900 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.LV 1014174060 GARY WAYNE CAMPBELL 4738 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 5.LX 1062895630 CAROLYN SUE CARROLL 2128 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.LX 1005453725 BUCK CARROLL 2128 COUNTY ROAD 1825 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 20.KN 1005434875 JUDITH DELLA CARTWRIGHT 389 COUNTY ROAD 1130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR-C 1032207385 JACK ALVIN COLEMAN 219 PLUM ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR-C 1043525007 PATRICIA COLEMAN 219 PLUM ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005849694 MELLISSIA LEORA CONARROE 504 E BELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 6.GR 1005891334 JESSE EDWIN COOK JR 190 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 7.LV-C 1013754759 MARSHALL PAUL CORLEY JR 510 S COMMERCE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 9.LV 1126576871 ERIC D CRECELIUS 9629 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 9.LV 1126830401 NANCY ANN CRECELIUS 9629 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 22.C2-7 1005595527 CHARLES L CURRIE 548 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1006175566 KATHRYN LYNN DAVIS 229 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005893768 KEITH EDWARD DAVIS 229 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.C3-6 1112893492 MARK LEE DAVISON 821 TAYLOR TRL LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1013127155 ELLEN DAWSON 709 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005865039 STACY KAYE EASTERLY 693 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005865041 JAMES MORRIS EASTERLY 693 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1029486476 DALE QUINCEY EDGE 109 PINEVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.C5-6 1014109451 DORIS ELAINE EVANS 1231 FM 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005874689 BRENDA DIANA FLASOWSKI 1506 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.C2-7 1099528692 JACQUE LORRAINE FLEMING 1120 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.C2-7 1099813184 RAYMOND J FLEMING 1120 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.LX 1002302141 DAVID MILTON FRUEH 2386 COUNTY ROAD 1620 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005814901 JUDY ELAINE GOAR 2437 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 2.LX-C 1005801452 MELANIE ANN GOOLSBY 361 OLD LATEXO RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 14.LX 1005805708 BONITA YVON GRAHAM 946 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1136610301 CHRISTY ANN HALL 101 MANNING LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1136561030 JAMES CARTER HALL 101 MANNING LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005862186 BARBARA JEAN HARDWICK 1201 EDMISTON DR APT 19 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1021260254 JERRY RANDOLPH HINSON 188 Hilltop Dr Grapeland, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005785024 SONYA JEAN HOCH 347 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005785030 ROBERT LYNN HOCH 347 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 19.KN-C 1005382167 MELODY DORANNE HOLLISTER 272 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W KENNARD, TX 75847 02/19/26

S 6.EL 1171847439 KEVIN DOYLE HOUSER 1712 COUNTY ROAD 2290 ELKHART, TX 75839 02/19/26

S 6.EL 1023645795 JAMES VERNON INGLE 5003 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005798396 BOBBIE J JOHNSON 116 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005705725 CALVIN MAYO JOHNSON 116 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV 2151661677 DEBORAH ESTELL JOHNSON 8155 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 7.LV 1127599128 CARL MILTON JOHNSON 8155 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1198360908 ANGELA LYNN JOSLEN 1308 HAGAN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2134631716 SHELBY LYNNE KAZMIERCZAK 613 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005817280 CAROLYN JOYCE KEELS 109 QUAIL TRL LOT 27 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.C4-6 1188677338 WAYNE LEE KILLOUGH 695 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 16.LX 1016589932 LANA TURNER KNIGHT 1978 COUNTY ROAD 1535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 16.LX 1016590389 LARRY WAYNE KNIGHT 1978 COUNTY ROAD 1535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 10.LV 1005822809 DEIDRE ANN KYLE 14719 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 10.LV 1005822813 JAMES KERR KYLE JR 14719 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1022297701 SHIRLEY JEAN LAND 204 PRIVATE ROAD 6052 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.C3-6 1022071505 CHRISTION FRANCIS LEE 4273 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005705815 TRACEY LEE LINDSAY 220 DOGWOOD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

P 21 1029026865 PAMELA ANN LOGAN 1235 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 511-1 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/19/26

S 16.LX 2136444422 VERA VIRGINIA LOYLAND 2832 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005841461 SUSAN DARLENE LUKER 626 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005896420 GARY EDWARD LUKER 626 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 16.GR 1005048030 TAMELA DEE MARBURGER 273 PRIVATE ROAD 5222 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 16.GR 1005437007 WALTER CLINTON MARBURGER 273 PRIVATE ROAD 5222 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 19.GV 1032438701 LARRY DALE MARIS 5543 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/19/26

S 19.GV 1005895424 LEONA CLARK MARIS 5543 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005893222 CATHERINE WENDY MARKHAM 225 OAK FOREST DR N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005893214 ROBERT L MARKHAM 225 OAK FOREST DR N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.C3-6 1145395249 TINCIE WAYNE MASK 141 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005875268 ANITA IRENE MAY 503 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1006175532 DENNIS D MCCAIN 906 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.LV 1005872265 DANIEL LEE MCCULLOUGH 4822 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.LV 1005872277 SAUNDRA GRACE MCCULLOUGH 4822 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.C2-7 1026005458 DAVID PAUL MCMILLEN 301 COUNTY ROAD 2095 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 7.LV 1005849019 FRED DOUGLAS MICHKA 1047 COUNTY ROAD 4037 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 6.GR-C 1009401423 JULIAN LEE MINTER 605 W MAPLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 19.KN 1005554732 BETTY HUFFMAN MORRIS 883 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 513 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/19/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005817486 BRENDA KAY MURRAY 306 N GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 6.GR 1005891427 RONALD DEWAYNE NEWMAN 3063 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV 1098665975 MARVIN GENE OHL JR 2487 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 22.C2-7 1005815236 DELMAN LEON ORME 265 PRIVATE ROAD 7150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C1-6 1005875155 MICHAEL LEE ORR 540 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 3.C5-6 1036187707 KYLE TAB OTT 3504 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.LX 1018832460 TOMMY JOE PATTON 359 PRIVATE ROAD 5024 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.LX 1018832332 DONNA HUDGINS PATTON 359 PRIVATE ROAD 5024 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 2.LX-C 1016781912 THERESA LYNN PERRY 374 OLD LATEXO RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2187000575 DEBRA CECILE POWELL 406 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2187000497 BURNETT POWELL JR 406 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1031909690 RAYMOND DALE PRICE 75 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 22.C2-7 1005817088 PAMELA J PUGH 504 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005816024 CAROLYN SUE PUGH 1301 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1058314915 DEBORAH LYNN RUPLE 603 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1058950451 JAMES D RUPLE JR 603 NORMAN LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1092891479 WILLIAM OLAF SEGLEM 100 CHARLES ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.KN 1020765628 WADE MCKINLEY SHARTLE 620 PRIVATE ROAD 5050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.KN 1020765692 JENNI LEE SHARTLE 620 PRIVATE ROAD 5050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 10.LV 1021027097 LISA KAYE SHEARER 155 FARM MARKET 3275 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.LV 1016359956 JAMES EDWIN SHELLY JR 1103 PRIVATE ROAD 7015 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1033344906 KIMBERLY RENEE SMITH 5388 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1156238440 THERESA ANNETTE SMITH 4884 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1174305937 HOWARD LESLIE SMITH JR 4884 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

P 15 1005806402 DONNA FAYE SPRINKLE 1840 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

P 15 1005806418 TOMMY CLIFTON SPRINKLE 1840 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 12.KN 1020784562 MARGENE STACK 3341 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 12.KN 1020784656 BOBBY H STACK 3341 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C2-C-6 1009478934 KIMBERLY RENAE STANFORD 300 LINCOLN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 8.GR 1019923614 BECKY STEWART 6319 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1005803228 WALTER YOUNAS STEWART 854 PRIVATE ROAD 6000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 2.LX 1180867236 LINDA KAY STILLWELL 298 LAKEVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005842237 LEELAND STRBAN 1112 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1154166658 CONNIE EASON STRBAN 1112 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 1.LX 1009110886 DORIAN SULLIVAN 1206 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1000116530 JUDI BENNETT TEAS 217 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 1180710288 GEORGE MICHAEL TEAS 217 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2131636981 CHARLES HOWARD THOMPSON 1403 HOOKS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 10.LV 1005824382 EARL WAYNE TOMS 290 COUNTY ROAD 3361 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 9.C4-6 1041397064 CORY MATTHEW TUCKER 2873 COUNTY ROAD 3365 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1122949173 LISA RENE TUNSTALL 3683 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1122677743 BARKER LOUIS TUNSTALL 3683 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 12.C1-6 1047622879 HIEP VU 8112 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1010752465 KRISTEN RENEE WELLS 7835 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005791130 MICHAEL LEE WELLS 7835 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 16.GR 1116804251 RONALD FRANK WHITEHEAD 2081 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 16.GR 1005481101 MARY ELIZABETH WHITEHEAD 2081 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 12.C1-6 1110839597 JOHN EDDIE WHITEHEAD 6680 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/19/26

S 5.GR 1005841322 ADRIE A WILLIS 3604 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 2189317136 PATRICIA GENETTE ZLEBIS 2281 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 5.GR 2128949045 JERRY LEE ZLEBIS 2281 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/19/26

S 14.LX-C 2220989118 BETINA GAIL ABU-DAWOOD 175 SYCAMORE ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/20/26

S 4.KN 2178481131 BELINDA SUE ADAMS 631 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1009191011 STEPHEN WEBB ALLEE 105 N GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-6 1013411693 DEAN ALDREW ANDERSON JR 119 OAK FOREST LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1005816146 LLOYD PAUL ARNDT II 1554 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

P 15 1005838153 SHELLEY MARIE BEARD 2949 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

P 15 1005823414 RANDY T BEARD 2949 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 20.KN 2193861022 PRESLIE RAEANN BEAVERS 2588 COUNTY ROAD 1125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1006172569 JEFFREY SCOTT BITTNER 612 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 4.KN 2160089323 KELBY ELIZABETH BOND 990 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1041691175 WILLIAM HAROLD BOWMAN 3499 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1031957385 LESLIE ANN BRADLEY 649 COUNTY ROAD 2115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 19.KN 1005434868 BARBARA SUSAN BURSON 1580 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1111556643 BRENDA KAY CAMPBELL 1010 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1169586886 DELBRA ANN CASEY 142 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 20.KN 1127674219 TESSIE ELAINE CATES 23514 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 20.KN 1127563678 DONALD WAYNE CATES 23514 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1013254499 ARNITA GAIL CAVENDER 167 MUSKOWICZ LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1005822137 RICKEY LEE CAVENDER 167 MUSKOWICZ LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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P 15 1117148299 MARCIA HATTENBACH CHEATHAM 1075 FARM MARKET 2544 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

P 15 1117181100 CECIL ALLEN CHEATHAM 1075 FARM MARKET 2544 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 5.GR 1005784994 GLENDA OUTA CHRIST 2961 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 10.LV 1160685084 ELODIE MONTEA CHRISTIAN 14507 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 10.LV 1160685111 FRANCIS CURT CHRISTIAN 14507 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 6.GR-C 1005823388 SAMUEL WINFIELD CHRISTY III 409 LIME CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1116885847 JOHNNIE LEE CLARK 2964 COUNTY ROAD 1680 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 8.GR 2192555356 SESARIA MUNOZ CLARK 2964 COUNTY ROAD 1680 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005795461 KATHRYN G CUNNINGHAM 211 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005795474 CHARLES F CUNNINGHAM 211 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 18.LV 1186874274 ERIN KATHALEEN DAVIDSON 4245 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 18.LV 1015453061 WILLIAM DAVID DAVIDSON 4245 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 9.LV 1106430186 PEGGY ANN DELEON 3824 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 9.LV 1106469371 MARGARITO MIKE DELEON 3824 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005789895 THOMAS PAUL DENMAN 404 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005785228 COLLEEN ANN DENMAN 404 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.GR 1005589571 VIRGINIE L DRISKELL 9461 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 5.GR 1005440478 TRAMPAS WAYNE DRISKELL 9461 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1181013338 BAILEE DEAN DUREN 506 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1020536985 LEE HUDSON DUREN 506 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1042371182 RHONDA SUE EERNISSE 4889 COUNTY ROAD 2125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1115222543 JOHN CARL EMERICH 312 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 16.GR 1005358849 PEGGY JOYCE EMMONS 1151 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 16.GR 1005358854 WILLIAM EMMONS 1151 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 16.GR 1005440302 WILLIAM CRAIG EMMONS 295 PRIVATE ROAD 5222 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1005790290 GLORIA SUE EVANS 1442 MARINA RD AE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1005866249 RITA ANN FLOYD 2146 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1009633260 RICHARD DENMAN FLOYD 2146 COUNTY ROAD 1685 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1113252153 KATHRYN GRAHAM FOGLE 322 PRIVATE ROAD 5027 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 22.C2-7 1005516334 ERIN OLIVER FORD 2102 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 16.LX 1005861258 MIKE B FURRH 4700 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.C3-6 1019154736 JUSTIN MATTHEW GOLDEN 325 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.C3-6 1209516974 LAUREN GRACE GOLDEN 325 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1005788826 LINDA K GOOLSBY 1554 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.LX 1005798279 DAVID LAWRENCE GOOLSBY 1554 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1174071329 SHERRI LYNN GOULD 108 LAZY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1005849832 JO LENA GRAHAM 224 PRIVATE ROAD 5027 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1005862996 JOHN DAVID GRAHAM 224 PRIVATE ROAD 5027 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1007465051 RONALD ERNEST GRANADOS JR 400 S 8TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005889963 MARTHA GAIL GRIFFIN 511 MITCHELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005889971 DWIGHT JULIUS GRIFFIN 511 MITCHELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1211924768 CASE AUSTIN GUNNELS 2221 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1005826796 VICKI LYNN HAMILTON 1458 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 4.C1-6 1109154968 CARL MARTIN HAND 670 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-6 1029240885 CONSTANCE HAND 670 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2158110287 JOHNNIE LEE HIGH 7 TRAVIS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2158110423 WILMA FAYE HIGH 7 TRAVIS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1176044825 ROY THOMAS HILL 304 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 19.KN 1005422031 ANDRA KATHLEEN HILL 986 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

P 21 1103256455 RONALD WAYNE HISER 20155 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1143476786 BILLY PATRICK HOLLAN 2410 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 3.C3-6 1005894928 DWAYNE HUGHES 169 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 5.LX 1007197064 DAWN JOHNSON 2066 COUNTY ROAD 1620 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1005805156 FRANK EDWARD JOHNSON JR 2345 COUNTY ROAD 1725 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 16.LX 1157448169 ANNA KATHARINE JONES 1085 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 16.LX 1157103015 CARLTON L JONES 1085 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1006175424 DONNA JEAN KASPAR PROTECTED 02/20/26

S 5.GR 1010949645 RHONDA KAY KENDRICK 1867 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 6.GR 1005783984 JEFFREY SCOTT KERBY 927 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 6.GR 1200854339 EVELIA R KERBY 927 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1030197898 DONNA CAROL KING 405 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1030197880 RICHARD WRIGHT KING 405 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1034124964 KENNETH STEVEN LAIR 178 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1032309154 THERESA ANN LAIR 178 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1103256884 SHELLY MARIE LEE 1121 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.C2-7 2156318544 CHRISTIAN ALLEN LOVE 1443 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.C2-7 1113219280 DEANA LORRAINE LOVE 1443 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

P 17 1015492495 CHARLES BOYCE LOWREY 6488 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 3.C3-6 1161803236 JANICE YVONNE MAHAFFEY 747 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1158026843 JOSEPH BERNARD MARTIN 107 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1118243267 CAROL MYERS MARTIN 107 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

P 15 1005886923 JOEL LYN MARTIN 125 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1015402983 ROSALINDA VASQUEZ MARTINEZ 859 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 7.LV 2177212292 ROBERT MARTINEZ JR 859 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1005850349 RONALD KEVIN MAXWELL 5235 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1005850331 DIANA LYNN MAXWELL 5235 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

P 21 1028484161 RICHARD EARL MCGEE 1025 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

P 21 1028406399 DONNA MARIE MCGEE 1025 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

S 9.LV 1026854007 SHIRLEY LOUISE MCKENZIE 551 COUNTY ROAD 3442 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 1.C1-6 2124947368 VICKI LORRAINE MELANSON 743 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1178046283 KAYLA MARIE MENDEZ 106 MCDUFF CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1009111925 RAYMOND EUGENE MEYERS 262 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1020741101 CAROLYN KAYE MINTER 404 PRIVATE ROAD 6255 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 3.C3-6 1005888190 GARY ANDREW MOERS 5061 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 12.KN 1005813983 AUSTIN DAVID MOONEYHAM 4501 COUNTY ROAD 1060 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1148828733 DONNA K MOORE 2367 COUNTY ROAD 1585 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 5.GR 1108332503 RUBY ARDITH MOSLEY 3030 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005841627 BRENDA B NEEL 104 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005817472 JAMES BOYD NEEL 104 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 6.GR 1166584434 MARILYN J NEWMAN 3417 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1005893312 LAGORTHA LYNN NORTHCUTT 2011 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 14.LX-C 1168292864 KATHERINE REED OLIVER 3050 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 14.LX-C 1061304107 RANDALL JAY OLIVER 3050 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1019090821 GORDON THOMAS PARKER 10835 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 1.LX 1005817618 GEORGE EDGAR PINNELL JR 146 PRIVATE ROAD 5000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 10.C3-6 1015390914 DINA D PIPES 12165 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 10.C3-6 1005827287 JERRY LYNN PIPES 12165 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 2.LX 1024083013 BRIAN DUANE PRICE 1093 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005884186 CAROLYN MAE RAINS 1303 PLANTATION DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1009375354 DON MARSHALL RAINS 1303 PLANTATION DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1008526872 SHARON WEISINGER ROBINSON 723 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 14.LX-C 1193511390 CONNIE B ROST 152 SYCAMORE ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/20/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C1-C-6 1117233626 SANDRA BROWN ROUSE 102 S 12TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1159594562 STEVE RAY SANDERS JR 408 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

P 17 1125976774 TRACEY DELORES SEAGRAVES 604 COUNTY ROAD 3560 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

P 17 1126100549 RICKEY WADE SEAGRAVES 604 COUNTY ROAD 3560 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 3.C5-6 1018367076 MELANIE ANN SMITH 1015 COUNTY ROAD 4130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1018730427 CHARLES LESTER SMITH 1201 PRIVATE ROAD 8002 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1005860608 LAURA JO SOLOMON 1371 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1005851345 JOHN MARK SOLOMON 1371 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 7.LV 1005849279 FRANCES JANE SPIVEY 680 COUNTY ROAD 3410 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 4.C5-6 1011370850 EARNEST LEE STANDLEY 989 COUNTY ROAD 4500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 9.LV 1022341391 RHONDA KAY STANLEY 1701 COUNTY ROAD 3495 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1011930628 MITZI GALE STEFKA 408 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.LX 1005812176 VIRGIE JEWEL STEWART 227 PRIVATE ROAD 5000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 1.LX 1020764232 JAMES DAVID STEWART 227 PRIVATE ROAD 5000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-6 1005891979 PATSY RUTH STOKES 1109 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 12.KN 1145512639 LESLIE SUZANNE THOMSON 8654 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 11.GV 1005784023 DAVID HAYNE THORNTON 11589 FARM MARKET 2781 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1057742392 LARRY WAYNE TITLOW 105 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 19.KN 1156234750 GARY MICHAEL TREADWAY 875 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/20/26

S 7.LV-C 1013306163 LANA JO VAN DEAVER 571 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/20/26

S 1.C1-6 1028269855 FRANK WILLIAM VULPO 743 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 20.KN 1100792946 HELEN ELIZABETH WARREN 4004 COUNTY ROAD 1175 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005517901 BRYAN CRAIG WEBB 1515 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 3.C5-6 1015892207 MELISSA MCKINNEY WELCH 408 COUNTY ROAD 4125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 3.C5-6 2167990273 JAMIE LYN WELCH 408 COUNTY ROAD 4125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 3.C5-6 1011930784 JAMES CRAVEN WELCH 408 COUNTY ROAD 4125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.KN 1110768541 GLEN WILLIAM WHITTINGTON 2137 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.KN 1127033567 TERRY RENE WOODSON 651 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.KN 1127033551 WILLIAM GLEN WOODSON 651 COUNTY ROAD 1020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1009234785 RUTH ANN HARRISON WOOLLEY 220 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1008536193 CLOYSE EDWIN WOOLLEY 220 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 8.GR 1022189169 SANDRA LYNN WOOLSEY 10204 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/20/26

S 14.LX 2172276078 TABITHA LILLIE MARIE YRLAS 1248 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 14.LX 1022872472 RICKY YRLAS 1248 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 14.LX 2208585199 DAKOTA JOE AUTHUR YRLAS 1248 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/20/26

S 4.C1-6 1147094154 LARRY EARL BEARD 618 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1042188153 MACHAEL DAWN BECKWITH 308 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 14.LX 2208588274 CHARLEE KRISTYN BIANO 434 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 6.GR 1006173035 MARY LEE BROWN 1716 COUNTY ROAD 2300 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 2.C2-7 2147240179 ADELAIDA PRUNEDA COCHRAN 1789 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1196849937 MIKEY LYNN COCHRAN 401 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 8.GR 2000141074 SHEILA DENISE CONCILIO 329 COUNTY ROAD 1677 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 8.GR 1025185579 MICHAEL PAUL CONCILIO 329 COUNTY ROAD 1677 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 8.GR 1149860144 JUSTIN CHARLES CONCILIO 329 COUNTY ROAD 1677 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 6.GR 1126909902 DARREL ROYCE CONN 185 COUNTY ROAD 2320 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 2.C3-6 1166760365 JULIE ANNE ERICKSON 317 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 6.GR 1005870447 KRISTI LEE ESTES 543 County Road 2330 Grapeland, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 18.LV 1005457068 CLIFTON EBER EVANS 6394 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 3.C3-6 1174859058 JENNIE RHENEA FLASOWSKI 291 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 16.GR 1112132903 LISA ANNE FULLER 2836 PRIVATE ROAD 5215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 16.GR 1112140375 ANDREW VINCENT FULLER 2836 PRIVATE ROAD 5215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 14.LX 1127866941 ROY BRYAN GILSON 1107 COUNTY ROAD 2126 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 1183383018 ROBERT EUGENE GRIER 313 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 1051165869 KIMBERLY MICHELLE GRIER 313 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 1183383002 SHEILA JOLENE GRIER 313 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 2.LX 1005875688 RANDY CHARLES HARGROVE SR 654 LITTLE BEAR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 2.LX 1005864752 PATTY LYNN HARGROVE 654 LITTLE BEAR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 19.KN 1005603182 AUDRA VANESSA HILL 908 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/21/26

S 9.LV 1126021568 MICHAEL HERBERT HOWSE 10454 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 9.LV 1005812520 ROY HOOVER HOWSE 10454 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005877200 KAREN HUFFMAN 113 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 7.LV-C 1005457023 NANCY JONES 321 W HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 5.GR 2191441268 EMILY MAE KIRKALDY 330 PRIVATE ROAD 5113 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 8.KN 1035815095 LARRY JACK LANGFORD 14809 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 8.KN 1026836860 APRIL LYNN LANGFORD 14809 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 10.LV 1005812651 RONALD LYNN LARUE 14510 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005799742 BILLY JOE LEWIS 1408 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005799757 VIRGINIA GAIL COOK LEWIS 1408 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 1010071721 VICKI LOUISE LOVELL 101 MCDUFF CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1005850884 JACKIE MARIE MACKEY 1207 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 16.GR 1150853477 WILLIAM RONALD MARTIN 3631 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 16.GR 1150977659 BRENDA MARTIN 3631 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 7.LV 1111042389 JO BETH MARTINEZ 964 COUNTY ROAD 3620 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

P 17 2151343963 LISA ANN MCCULLOCH 953 COUNTY ROAD 3605 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

P 21 1005571426 PATRICIA ANN MCKINNEY 4871 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/21/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1104435902 HENRY BENJAMIN MILLER 2100 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1104427645 SUSAN DIANE MILLER 2100 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

P 17 1005799291 WACEY SCOTT MOORE 5688 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005828366 CYNTHIA NEEL 910 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005828350 CALVIN NEEL 910 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

P 21 1142906695 JONATHAN WYNN OBERRY 1355 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/21/26

S 2.LX 1113809119 KEVIN WILLIAM OUTLAW 9394 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 2.LX 1113800664 DONNA MCWHORTER OUTLAW 9394 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1173301121 STONEY PAUL PIERCE 107 EL CAMINO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 1152375020 HEATHER MARIE PIERCE 1028 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 1013531249 JEFFREY DWAIN PIERCE 1028 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 3.C3-C-7 2177746179 TANYA JAQUELINE RAMIREZ 702 W GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 2.LX 1156450386 LINNEA WALKER ROBISON 3214 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 10.LV 1019236809 GARY PAUL SHEARER 155 FARM MARKET 3275 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 7.LV 1163385914 STACEY LOU SHUPAK 7030 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 7.LV 1005816167 BRIAN ALLEN SHUPAK 7030 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 8.GR 1033698840 BRENT E SMITH 507 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 1.C1-6 1005893035 DONNA SUE SMITH 348 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 8.GR 1016052229 RANDLE WAYNE SMITH 507 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

P 21 1005379655 SHANNON SUE STARR - OBERRY 1355 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/21/26

S 19.KN 1039822009 APRIL RENEE STINSON 2376 COUNTY ROAD 4680 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/21/26

S 20.KN 1028480827 DAVID LEE STORY 16428 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1006175219 SUSAN RAE THOMSON 301 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1006175203 MICHAEL CRAIG THOMSON 301 S 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

P 15 1204835223 PATRICIA S VILBAUM 544 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

P 15 1204562820 DOUGLAS EDWARD VILBAUM 544 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/21/26

S 16.C1-6 1032083984 KRISTINA DIANE WALDREP 3929 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 16.C1-6 2208587269 SHELBY GRACE WALDREP 3929 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.KN 1187882281 DARRELL SHEPHERD WEIR 184 PRIVATE ROAD 5051 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 2133994241 SCOTT ROBERT WILLIAMSON 1260 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 4.C1-6 2133994239 DEBORAH SUE WILLIAMSON 1260 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/21/26

S 18.LV 1014024266 KEVIN WAYNE YARGO 144 COUNTY ROAD 4210 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 18.LV 2124893619 ASHTON KELSEY YARGO 144 COUNTY ROAD 4210 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/21/26

S 1.LX 1005798214 EVA LENA ASHLEY 1444 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 2.LX 1006174959 SUSAN ALLEE BARRETT 281 TEJAS TRL GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 2.LX 1194853873 NANCY CAROLYN BROWN 220 RED OAK PT CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 6.GR 1005784010 DONA JOY COPPEDGE 1863 COUNTY ROAD 2330 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 5.GR 1005434118 SUSAN ELIZABETH CUNNINGHAM PROTECTED 02/22/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005828571 LISA ANN CURRIE 1520 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 5.GR 2142537348 JAMES RYAN DARSEY 5449 COUNTY ROAD 1620 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 6.GR-C 1043179065 THOMAS D DELONG 502 MYRTLE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 2.LX 1005889294 ALMA SUE ESKUE 343 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 2.LX 1005888142 JERRY WAYNE ESKUE 343 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 20.KN 1005452868 WILLIAM MIKE FENNELL JR 494 PRIVATE ROAD 5150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1008952622 CARLA GAY FOSTER 303 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005869335 LISA MARIE HALL 117 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 4.C4-C-6 2136129848 ROY DALE HALLCOM 1201 EDMISTON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 12.KN 1118015673 DENNIS LEE HOLMES 354 COUNTY ROAD 1110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 12.KN 1118041287 CYNTHIA LYNN HOLMES 354 COUNTY ROAD 1110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 5.GR 2179837190 LOURENS ARDRIES JACKSON 468 PRIVATE ROAD 5077 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 5.GR-C 1013031942 CLYDE HARVEL JOHNSON 610 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 5.GR-C 1013031801 CRYSTAL LEI JOHNSON 610 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/22/26

S 12.KN 1005814014 LORETTA KAY JOHNSTON 3312 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 16.LX 1005849775 JO FAIRRESS LANE 659 COUNTY ROAD 1535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 7.LV 1008995785 JUDY DRISKELL LILLEY 2922 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/22/26

S 3.C5-6 1024085209 LEONARD EDD LUCAS 8568 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 3.C5-6 1021430873 PATTI LUCAS 8568 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1018656003 JUDITH CATHRYN METZLER 104 GORDON DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

P 17 1005811353 BEVERLY JOLENE MOORE 5688 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/22/26

S 19.KN 1005464422 REBECCA LYNN PARKER 886 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/22/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1015123115 JASON PATRICK PENNINGTON 903 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C1-C-6 1039038664 DANIELLE NICOLE PENNINGTON 903 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 2.C2-C-7 1005892576 LINDA SUE PETTY 900 NAVARRO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 7.LV 2166845761 DEBORAH JO RASHELL 8009 COUNTY ROAD 3555 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/22/26

S 5.LX 1005863153 ALTON RAY SIMPSON 622 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 5.LX 1005863169 BARBARA JEAN SIMPSON 662 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 7.LV 1002070517 WALTER WILLIS SUTTON III 858 FM 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/22/26

S 7.LV 2147314571 VERONICA LYNN SUTTON 858 FM 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/22/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005807684 ROBERT CRAIG TURN 511 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/22/26

S 7.LV 1164843379 LAETETIA DAVINA WILLIAMS 608 COUNTY ROAD 4075 TRINITY, TX 75862 02/22/26

S 20.KN 1118534576 RUTH KRISTINE ALMQUIST 5433 COUNTY ROAD 1180 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 20.KN 1118543268 DANIEL MANFRED ALMQUIST 5433 COUNTY ROAD 1180 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1104839826 KEVIN JOSEPH AMBRIDGE 170 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1104848252 MARY CATHERINE AMBRIDGE 170 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1015210435 HATTIE JO ANGERSTEIN 1162 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1001557572 LINNIE BURTON ANGERSTEIN 1162 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 16.LX 1005801499 JUNE ALICE ASHLEY 3453 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 16.LX 2177031785 BRENNA RAE ASHLEY 3453 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1127142526 ROBERT MICHAEL BARRON 3165 COUNTY ROAD 1885 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1005825979 STEVEN FRANK BEARD 894 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1005823123 BILLIE JEAN BENNETT 5093 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 12.KN 1018251473 TINA PETERSON BISHOP 9846 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1005452913 SHERRELL RENEE BOBBITT 6090 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1005452909 JOHN REAGAN BOBBITT 6090 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1127353323 CHARLES BRUCE BOWERSOCK 1390 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1127951447 LOIS THOMSON BOWERSOCK 1390 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1005839951 CHARLES M BRANTNER JR 1204 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1011472257 BRENDA SUE BRANTNER 1204 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1122780207 NANCY ANN BROWN 201 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1122780194 MARK GRANVILLE BROWN 201 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 7.LV-C 1019058989 CRAIG ALLAN BROXSON 491 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 7.LV-C 1005836303 VIRGINIA BROXSON 491 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 7.LV-C 1005836293 JERRY LYNN BROXSON 491 NELMS ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 3.C4-6 1005794381 JOE BEVERLY BRUNER 5173 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1107775326 PAUL MICHAEL BUCK 1400 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C1-C-6 2210071118 ALEXANDER ATTICUS BURKE 1025 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1013243439 KARISA BURKE 1025 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1012407220 SPENCER ALEXANDER BURKE 1025 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1061219770 LETHA DARLENE CALDWELL 1222 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1051658272 SHARON KAY CAYLOR 5001 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1108257667 RANDY CARL CAYLOR 5001 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 11.C5-6 1093057798 LISA MISCHELLE CHAFFIN 187 PRIVATE ROAD 8033 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 11.C5-6 1093075208 JOHN ALLISON CHAFFIN 187 PRIVATE ROAD 8033 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 6.GR-C 1027931755 DRUE COCHRAN 525 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 12.KN 1005814183 CECIL JAMES CROUCH 2453 COUNTY ROAD 1105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 9.LV 2119459021 JOHN WILEY CROWSON 3845 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 19.KN 1032059123 REBEKAH LUANN DAVIS 822 COUNTY ROAD 4615 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1032671277 JOAN ADELE RICHARDS DEPINGRE 104 CROSSED ARROWS GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1032671265 GARRY DEAN DEPINGRE 104 CROSSED ARROWS GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

P 21 1144595363 JOYCE ZWAHR DIKEMAN 3908 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

P 21 1127549209 KELLY RAY DIKEMAN 3908 COUNTY ROAD 4740 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1004377826 JERRY GLEN DISE 189 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1005813036 GARY EARL DISHON 103 S DURRETT DR UNIT B CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 3.C4-6 1197112666 OMA LOU DROMGOOLE 4091 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 6.GR-C 1041672335 WALLACE MALCOM DUHON 204 SECOND ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR-C 1040923524 JANET DUHON 204 SECOND ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 3.C3-6 1004969353 REGINA DYCHES 399 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 10.LV 2163642137 DANA MARIE EASTERLING 6567 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1005889857 EMILY FERGUSON 196 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1117252787 CHERYL NICOLE FOLMAR 2107 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2149808111 JOHN RUSSELL FOLMAR 2107 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 14.LX-C 1005858196 GENGER LEE GALLOWAY 181 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/23/26

S 14.LX-C 1005858203 JOSEPH EARL GALLOWAY 181 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/23/26

S 9.LV 1111987236 KAREN JO GARTON 1582 COUNTY ROAD 3450 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 9.LV 1111979112 LAFE MAURICE GARTON 1582 COUNTY ROAD 3450 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 9.LV 1026840281 HARVEY RAY GATES 1598 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

P 21 1159075908 BEAU GRANVEL LEE GAULT 127 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

P 21 1032109060 MEREDITH GAIL GAULT 127 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 9.LV 2121743827 SANDRA LEIGH GERICK 1598 FARM MARKET 3151 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR-C 1005587629 HEATHER DAWN HAMMOND 210 N RAINES ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.LX 2169506095 KATHIE I HAYLES 802 COUNTY ROAD 1625 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.LX 2169506840 WILLIAM CALVIN HAYLES III 802 COUNTY ROAD 1625 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 19.KN 1014383685 JOE RUSSELL HILL 8825 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 19.KN 1014451075 LOUELLEN CLINE HILL 8825 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1178689470 PATRICIA ELAINE HILLER 585 PRIVATE ROAD 6051 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 2022022320 JOLENE RENEE HOCH 151 MARINA RD AE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 3382503769 ALEXANDRIA IRENE HONEYCUTT 5969 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1005893660 DAVID EUGENE HOOPER 165 SAWMILL ST E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1209432649 JENETTE NELL JAMES 105 ROSEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005840321 JAMES O JELLUM 823 CLARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.C3-6 1127780889 DONALD JOE JOHNSON 320 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1041667931 JENNIFER LYNN JONES 519 COUNTY ROAD 1880 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1015408000 MARY E JORDAN 16246 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1005870260 GENE FRANK KELLUM 128 RED OAK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1006172927 JAMES DEWAYNE KENDRICK 1867 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1023586867 BILLY DON KENDRICK JR 372 COUNTY ROAD 2300 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 3.C3-6 2141434050 SHERRY LYNN KILLOUGH 426 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1015983879 OUIDA DEBORAH KITCHEN 1022 COUNTY ROAD 2238 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR 1016771493 ALFRED HENDRIX KITCHEN 1022 COUNTY ROAD 2238 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 4.C5-6 1103421537 ALBERT EARL KREGER 3949 COUNTY ROAD 4545 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1019919277 EDWARD CARROLL LEHR III 6373 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1185498245 JULIE STEWART LEHR 6373 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 20.KN 1166250099 DWAYNE D LEISMER 122 COUNTY ROAD 1580 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 19.KN 1102462439 TAMMY CLAIRE LESSIG 441 County Road 4630 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1034051566 DONNA RUTH LEWIS 2094 COUNTY ROAD 1720 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1032627141 JOHN PATRICK LEWIS 2094 COUNTY ROAD 1720 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 4.C1-6 1005839277 MARY BETH LUCAS 485 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.C2-7 1112098715 SHARON HOERIG MASSINGILL 1090 PRIVATE ROAD 6266 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.C2-7 1112098942 DAVID ALLEN MASSINGILL 1090 PRIVATE ROAD 6266 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 2183745536 LEONARD EUGENE MAY 231 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

P 15 1029344806 DONALD RAY MCLAIN 216 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

P 15 1029393014 SUZANNE YVONNE MCLAIN 216 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1028509653 WAYNE PATRICK MCLAUGHLIN 222 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 1.C1-C-7 1028493314 CHRISTINE KELLETT MCLAUGHLIN 222 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2138239301 PATRICK RYAN MCLAUGHLIN II 1400 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1007482736 GREGORY ONEIL MCQUEEN 2401 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.C3-6 1005824767 TIM MARTIN MEYER 185 COUNTY ROAD 3107 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 3.C5-6 1034484003 HOMER ARNOLD MIDDLETON 658 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 3.C5-6 1034754872 DALANA LIN MIDDLETON 658 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005892238 DANETTE MARIE MILLICAN 1201 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005892240 ROBERT GLYNN MILLICAN 1201 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1111726113 MELISSA KAY MOORE 558 MARINA RD AE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1127599897 THERESA KAY MORGAN 494 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 19.KN 2159591293 COURTNEY LEIGH MORRIS 883 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 513 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/23/26

S 3.C3-6 1210085887 TERRY IVERSON MYERS 503 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 6.GR-C 1141244355 MARK JOHN NELSON 215 N FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 6.GR-C 1204915190 TERRESSA ELAINE NELSON 215 S FOREST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.LX 1128982098 JERRY DON PATRICK 1876 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.C2-C-7 1005892498 WILLIAM RUFFIN PETTY 900 NAVARRO RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C1-6 2152368202 KATHY C RANSOM 1015 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.LX 1005838512 ROBERT WILLIS REEVES 7052 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.LX 1005891174 PEGGY D REEVES 7052 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1135939395 PATSY MARIE REICHL 273 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1165299311 GERALD L REICHL SR 273 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1177546167 FRED ALLEN REYNOLDS 491 COUNTY ROAD 1865  S GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1141928182 KATHLEEN ANN REYNOLDS 471 COUNTY ROAD 1865  S GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1154832393 JUDY ALFORD RICHARDSON 925 PRIVATE ROAD 6050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.LX 1005372215 CLAIRE THERESA RICHEY 1876 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1013524380 NADINE ROBERTS 3165 COUNTY ROAD 1885 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX-C 1042396736 JENNIFER ANN SANDERS 560 OLD LATEXO RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1155124482 FORD BOWEN SANTA MARIA 700 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1005822144 GORDON THOMAS SHAW 287 PRIVATE ROAD 8071 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

P 17 1005882627 JOHN LAWRENCE SHELLY 4035 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1177904359 JOHN R SHIRLEY 615 PARKWAY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005841712 JANITA ANN SHIRLEY 615 PARKWAY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1005812764 JAMES REX SHUPAK 2125 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 9.LV 1005812928 LARRY LEO SHUPAK 2689 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75835 02/23/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 1153971784 KRISTEN DENAE SLANINA 510 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 7.LV-C 2000337414 SUSAN LEA SLOAN 450 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

P 15 1040482523 JAN SLOUGH 10871 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

P 15 1040932337 ROBERT DAVID SLOUGH 10871 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1018730458 JANET F SMITH 1201 PRIVATE ROAD 8002 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1033805100 DARRELYN SMITH 325 COUNTY ROAD 1865  S GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005884402 SHIRLEY SMOLDAS 218 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

P 15 1127212789 PEGGY DOGGETT STEADMAN 2464 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

P 15 1127097256 HAROLD WHITLEY STEADMAN JR 2464 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 12.KN 1013915296 RODNEY DEAN TAYLOR 8654 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1021882983 JAMES ATKIN THOMPSON 4089 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1013852627 DEBRA KAY THOMPSON 4089 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1052631730 JIMMY CLYDE THOMPSON 1305 PLANTATION DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 11.GV 1005784109 PAT M THORNTON 11589 FARM MARKET 2781 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/23/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005829069 BETTY JO WALGER 218 E HOMEWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1036169162 KIMBERLY JULE WALKER 5969 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1005805538 SIDNEY FRED WALLACE 802 COUNTY ROAD 1850 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 2178639075 JOHNNY DALE WELCH 5969 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 5.GR 1015365214 SHARON KAY WHATLEY 285 HILLTOP DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1002091240 NANCY GALE WHEELER 830 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 7.LV 1005851494 JAMES FRANKLIN WHEELER 830 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/23/26

S 2.LX 1197476740 WANDA JEANETTE WHITE 145 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 2.LX 2141547471 ROBERT GARY WHITE 145 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 4.KN 2168011421 JOHN CHRISTOPHER WILDER 1227 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 8.GR 1186280944 NATHAN JOEL WOODRUFF 613 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/23/26

S 4.KN 1005802820 TERRY MARIE YARGO 1765 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 10.LV 1005803432 HEDWIG REKIETA YEAGER 15077 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/23/26

S 14.LX-C 1204160895 DEBORAH LYNN ADAMS GREER 196 NORTHWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1153491625 TIMOTHY DANIEL ALLEN 900 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

P 15 1005873567 JEANETTE AGNES BETZ 6820 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

P 15 1006174358 ARTHUR CLEGG BETZ 6820 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 7.LV 1013758653 CLYDE OLIVER BLACK 136 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 9.LV 1167328781 WILLIAM DAVID BROOKS 2630 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 5.GR 1148981646 TRAVIS COLE BROWN 3945 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 1005815291 BARBARA LYNN BROWN 2352 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 5.GR 1005815289 GREGORY ARLAND BROWN 2352 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 10.LV 1005409564 LAWRENCE NORVLE BROWN JR 16532 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 9.LV 1127915311 PATRICIA ANN CARTER 8667 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1104475911 WILLIAM EDWIN CASEY 256 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1005866692 BARBARA JEAN CHENETTE 1006 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005886526 TIMOTHY EUGENE COKER 307 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 14.LX 1127078729 WILLIAM CHARLES CRAFT 2766 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.LX 1005828965 DAPHNE KAY CRAYCRAFT 1430 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.LX 1005828954 RAYMOND HAROLD CRAYCRAFT 1430 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 20.KN 1186706223 FAYE ELLEN CROCKETT 2045 COUNTY ROAD 1125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.KN 1005874997 SARAH PARKS CROW 3593 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.LX 1196394577 RANDALL ALAN CURRIE 1448 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.LX 1196394971 ANGELI RACHELLE CURRIE 1448 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1027795871 MARK CLINTON CURRIE 2268 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1157155845 SUSAN MICHELE CUTLER 11572 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1112171889 KEVIN HENRY CUTLER 11572 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.C1-6 2140453481 JO LYNN DAVIDSON 3953 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1216213645 JAMES BRANTON DAWSON 168 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C4-6 1102247948 JUDY DELL'OSSO 1276 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C4-6 1215023766 MARIO L DELL'OSSO 1276 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1155311847 CHARLENE M DOBBS 10560 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 20.KN 1169705918 DALE DODSON 4477 COUNTY ROAD 1125 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 20.KN 1005822377 DEBRA JEAN DODSON 4477 COUNTY ROAD 1125 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.LX 1127717253 EDWARD THOMAS DOLPHIN 1125 COUNTY ROAD 1515 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.C3-6 1023319061 TERESA MICHELLE DRODDY 1337 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C5-6 1101334818 PAMELA L DUCHARME 551 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C5-6 2132250144 DWAYNE JOSEPH DUCHARME 551 COUNTY ROAD 4145 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1006175986 WILLIAM DALE DYKES 800 COUNTY ROAD 1750 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1006175972 LESA L DYKES 800 COUNTY ROAD 1750 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1117944458 CAROLYN SUE FREDERICK 2294 COUNTY ROAD 1725 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 8.GR 1211704653 RICHARD FRANK FREDERICK 2294 COUNTY ROAD 1725 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005852386 CHARLES FRIZZELL 112 GLENVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 5.GR 1127058784 DAVID WAYNE GILL 551 PRIVATE ROAD 5094 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR 1147201085 DIANE GOODE 144 COUNTY ROAD 2250 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 6.GR 1016832514 CHARLES F GOODE 144 COUNTY ROAD 2250 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 2.C3-6 1005816649 RONNIE E GOOLSBY 2781 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.C3-6 1005871147 LAURA MARIE GOOLSBY 2781 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1005025369 DARLA JEAN GOSS 1835 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 14.LX-C 1204162169 ROGER DALE GREER 196 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005366420 JENNIFER LEE GROUNDS 1307 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1166138770 BRENNA KAY HANLY 180 IRON WHEEL DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1005842942 DEBORAH LYNN HARGROVE 4636 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1005842957 RICKEY LANE HARGROVE 4636 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 6.EL 1145034109 JAMIE ANNETTE HARRIS 1666 COUNTY ROAD 2290 ELKHART, TX 75839 02/24/26

S 19.KN 1005422054 CAROLYN SUE HARRISON 2209 COUNTY ROAD 1090 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 19.KN 1005421980 JERRY WAYNE HARRISON 2209 COUNTY ROAD 1090 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 9.LV 1015417230 GERHARD MICHAEL HAYES 2427 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 9.LV 1013985512 KIMBERLY MONIQUE HAYES 2427 FARM MARKET 2915 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1111599699 SHERRELL R HENDRICKS 613 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1111591374 KEITH LEVELLE HENDRICKS 613 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 18.GV 1005894176 ROGER LYNN HENDRY 7542 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/24/26

S 8.GR 2137666246 ADDIE GAYLE HICKS 1592 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.LX 1014109123 WILLIAM FLOYD HOCH 6214 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.LX 1010755700 CAROL ANNE HOCH 6214 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1182918951 DEBRA JANE HOELEWYN 4795 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1182548270 ROBERT VIRGLE HOELEWYN JR 4795 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 3.C5-6 1126372105 JON KEVIN HOOVER 479 COUNTY ROAD 4130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.KN 1005891895 ROBERT EUGENE HUTCHERSON 232 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 6.GR-C 1018628595 WAYNE ARTHUR IRWIN 1004 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1015193829 ELSBETH R JORDAN 220 COUNTY ROAD 2132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1015428399 CHARLES KAY JORDAN 220 COUNTY ROAD 2132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.LX 2148760396 ASHLEY NICOLE KEENAN 980 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C4-6 1211027935 LACYNTHIA JO KEYS 281 SPJST RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1005372150 JOHNNY DENE KILIAN JR 332 TRAM RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-6 2165609126 CLARENCE KRONENBERGER 483 COUNTY ROAD 4529 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 20.KN 1205119691 CHRISTINE A LANE 1115 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1031910729 CYNTHIA DIANNA LEE 110 N 5TH ST APT 2 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR 1017029309 PAUL DEAN LINTELMAN 3207 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 6.GR 1017029299 LEIGH ANN LINTELMAN 3207 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 5.LX 1164690028 HOWARD LYNN LOBPRIES 486 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 5.LX 1164634150 JULIA LOBPRIES 486 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 7.LV 1115656884 RICHARD DANIEL LUNA 316 COUNTY ROAD 4075 TRINITY, TX 75862 02/24/26

S 7.LV 1115656897 STEPHANIE EARLENE LUNA 316 COUNTY ROAD 4075 TRINITY, TX 75862 02/24/26

P 15 1005615446 CHARLENE MARTIN 125 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 19.KN 1189347527 ANNALISA MAZZARELLA 293 COUNTY ROAD 4620 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 7.LV 2161157603 JAMES DARREN MCCULLOUGH 8661 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1152754562 TRACEY LUCILLE MINTER 113 VIEWCREST ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1111726121 KENNETH ARTHUR MOORE 558 MARINA RD AE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 12.KN 1006172414 JERRY PRESTON MORGAN 4145 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 12.KN 1006172422 REBECCA STEED MORGAN 4145 FARM MARKET 1733 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 4.KN 1009622761 JESSICA LYNN MURFF 746 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1126770896 JEFFREY LYNN NICHOLS 402 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1126770883 DEBORAH JEAN NICHOLS 402 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C5-6 1013373226 SHERRI BRANSCUM NOBLE 3618 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C5-6 1011926500 DAVID LLOYD NOBLE 3618 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.C1-6 1212353034 LEE CHRISTOPHER OHL 847 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C1-6 1153316451 RICHARD ZANE OLIVER 1721 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005817878 BONNIE L OVERSTREET-DECKARD 207 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1013452243 DERALD GENE OVERTURFF 10560 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1007633090 ROBIN LYNNE PARSLEY 129 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1148768199 KAREN A PATTERSON 409 TRAM RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.C3-6 1005788857 JOHNNY THOMAS PIGFORD 451 COUNTY ROAD 3340 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 5.GR 1005817625 BILLY GENE PLATT 6096 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.GR 2176410580 CARRIE ANNETTE QUALLS 4795 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.GR 2176102671 EDGAR KENT QUALLS II 4793 COUNTY ROAD 1655 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 16.LX 1005481155 GLYNN E REED 4542 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.LX 1005440360 NITA REED 4542 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 6.GR-C 1045442056 MARY MARGARET RIALS 417 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 5.GR 1006172792 TOMMIE LEE RICHARDSON 6054 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 22.C2-7 1025248793 MOLLY ANN SAMPLE 8322 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1104327631 THOMAS SCOTT SHELEY 201 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN 1005384201 LINDA J SHEPARD 810 FARM MARKET 357 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1006176567 JOHN TERRANCE SHIRLEY 615 PARKWAY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 7.LV 1176128616 JAMES REX SHUPAK II 1887 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 7.LV 1167196266 CHRISSY ERLENE SHUPAK 1887 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 3.C4-6 1009376437 CHARLES RAY SIEMS 7006 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1156168249 TOMMY LYNN SIMMONS 118 CROSSED ARROWS GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1099544566 SYLVIA MACHALA SLANINA 197 LAKEVIEW CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1099544550 CHARLES ALBERT SLANINA 197 LAKEVIEW CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 7.LV-C 1165043803 JAIME LYNN SLOAN 450 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1001602111 LAWRENCE REESE SMALL 417 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 3.LV 2175370392 JEFFREY LEE SMITH 1022 COUNTY ROAD 4130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005858154 JAMES EDWARD SMOLDAS 105 HEATHER LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-6 1014186345 JOHN WILLIAM STANDLEY 1117 COUNTY ROAD 4500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2161837823 TOMMY DEAN STILWELL 129 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 5.GR-C 1007482292 GREGORY KEITH STOKES 1322 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 5.GR-C 1040770209 CATHY LYNN STOKES RUSSELL 1322 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 2.C2-7 1000478151 ROBERT LAD SVETLIK 1548 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C4-C-6 2122471723 KATHRYN SWEENY 1201 EDMISTON DR APT 2 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C1-6 1020874819 BYRON GAYLON TATUM JR 1505 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C1-6 1020874835 VERLA JANE TATUM 1505 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 6.GR 1005873243 CAREY L TRAHAN 3463 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1080382758 ROBERT ALLEN VAN VOAST 585 PRIVATE ROAD 6051 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1127872166 MICHAEL WAYNE VAUGHN 100 S 12TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1213053431 JOHN LELAND WELLS 1311 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.GR 1005481138 WINSTON DECATOR WHITEHEAD 1368 COUNTY ROAD 1650 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/24/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1022164687 MIKEL DWAYNE WHITTING 113 RALPH BUNCHE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 2.LX 1035981105 ELIZABETH BROUSSARD WILLIAMS 411 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 9.LV 2208580401 DAVID ALLEN WILSON 2114 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 16.C1-6 1168722713 HEATHER LINETTE WOMACK 1031 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/24/26

S 6.GR 1170986974 VICKI C ANGERSTEIN 1164 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1029239549 SAMUEL PAUL ANGERSTEIN 1164 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1195323805 MARK ED ANGERSTEIN 1162 COUNTY ROAD 2159 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 16.LX 1016611572 DARLENE MARIE BALLI 251 PRIVATE ROAD 5037 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C2-C-6 1005877394 POLLY ANN BEARD 806 WILSON ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C1-6 1005877413 VICKIE JANICE BEARD 1061 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-6 1005877409 HORACE JOHN BEARD JR 1061 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1016720586 TOMMY EUGENE BINFORD 121 MADERA ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 19.KN-C 1184053196 DONALD KENT BLANCHARD 375 DEWEY ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005791107 JUDY ANN BOWMAN 804 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005791111 R DENNIS BOWMAN 804 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 11.C5-6 1013400889 JOHN MICHAEL BRANNEN 6731 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 19.KN-C 2002230248 KATHY LOYDENA BRASHER 300 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 2120230909 LARRY WENDELL BRAUN 3145 COUNTY ROAD 4535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1154856702 RIKKI LYNN BRAUN 3145 COUNTY ROAD 4535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005854007 NORMA LEA BRAZZIL 506 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 6.GR 2000083973 RUSSELL ABSTON BRECKENRIDGE 6012 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.C2-7 1141596862 ELLEN MARIE BROOKS 2920 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 21 2195475124 TRACY LEE BROWN 637 COUNTY ROAD 4720 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

P 15 1026477460 BARBARA BOWSER BURKHALTER 10427 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1032899341 MICHAEL ALAN BURKHALTER 10427 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.GR-C 1005839807 BRENDA KAREN CALLAHAN 708 EL LAGO GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.GR-C 1170813239 DENNIS LYNN CALLAHAN 708 EL LAGO GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1005850074 DAVID LEE CARPENTER 963 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1005812391 ALICE BONITA CARPENTER 963 COUNTY ROAD 2230 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 3.LV 1127552787 TRAVIS CARTER 4665 COUNTY ROAD 4025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 9.LV 1127140495 BRUCE WAYNE CARTER 8667 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 5.GR 1005891086 EMMA REANA CASKEY 3591 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1019074527 DEBRA A CHILCOAT 10470 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1020577530 RONALD G CHILCOAT 10470 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1196322543 EDWARD DWAIN COOK 4484 COUNTY ROAD 2125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1009572851 SHEILA RENAY COOK 4484 COUNTY ROAD 2125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-6 1127327195 JEFFREY LANCE CRIDER 234 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-6 1127501962 DEENA KAY CRIDER 234 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 6.GR 2174952225 ELIZABETH ANN CROW 2690 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR 2123825095 MARLON EUGENE CROW 2690 FARM MARKET 1272 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 9.LV 1005869012 BARBARA ANN CROWSON 3540 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 9.LV 1005869008 GEORGE MORRIS CROWSON 3540 FARM MARKET 231 LOVELADY, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.LX 1025960766 KATHRYN ELOYCE CURLESS 422 COUNTY ROAD 1835 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.LX 1095714931 CHARLES MULLER CURLESS 422 COUNTY ROAD 1835 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 19.KN 1142231706 JARED MICHAEL CURRIE 2501 COUNTY ROAD 1075 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 12.KN 1018592021 VERTIS MICHAEL CURRY 9934 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1183516040 STEPHANIE MARIE DAMUTH 279 MARINA RD AS CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1148521967 ZEKE EDWARD DAMUTH 279 MARINA RD AS CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1123607126 CAROL ANN DAVIS 304 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.LX 1193239363 WILLIAM R DEWITT 946 COUNTY ROAD 1625 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005807744 THOMAS LAWRENCE DRISKELL 902 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005807759 CAROYLN J DRISKELL 902 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 16.LX 1005877339 DONNA LOUISE DRUM 3863 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 10.LV 1005523662 BOBBIE SUE EASTERLING 6667 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 21 1187555724 ROBERT SCHOLL EDINGER II 208 FIRST ST RATCLIFF, TX 75858 02/25/26

S 1.C1-6 1005829791 JOE ALLEN ENGLE 244 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-6 1005877683 CINDY ENGLE 244 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.C4-6 1011664978 JAMES JASON ENGLISH 442 COUNTY ROAD 3370 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C3-C-7 1005892645 PAMELA KAY FANNETT 315 N DURRETT DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1119919158 GARY MICHAEL FIELDS 685 COUNTY ROAD 4500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 7.LV-C 1001580168 SHARON ANN FREEMAN 390 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1133981183 PATRICIA ANN FRITZ 509 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005796027 DEBORAH JO GARNER 225 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005796036 JOHN VERNON GARNER 225 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 19.KN 2152198620 GERALD WAYNE GIBSON 265 COUNTY ROAD 4575 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 1.LX 1120301030 LISA ANN GIBSON 696 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.LX 1120301024 WILLIAM EDWARD GIBSON JR 696 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 14.LX-C 1060947697 KAREN DIANNE GOOLSBY-SMITH 3086 US HIGHWAY 287  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005025002 JOHN PAUL GOSS 1835 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.GR-C 1005883815 LYNN DAVID GRAY 637 AUGUSTA RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1099994588 DEBORAH POLLARD GROSSO 503 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1103673132 HATTIE FAYE HAMILTON 5561 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.C4-6 1005894256 ARTHUR ERNEST HARTT 160 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.C4-6 1005894239 MARY LAJUANA HARTT 160 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1157376295 DALE EDWIN HAUDE 2700 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1107809989 RENITA LYNN HAUDE 2700 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2149807425 THERESA LYNNE HAYES 122 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 6.GR 1005784863 KATHY KAY HOBSON 220 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1011674557 DONALD GLYN HOBSON 220 COUNTY ROAD 2304 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1018627976 FAITH LEANN HORNE 536 COUNTY ROAD 2115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C2-7 2145155484 CAROL LEE HORVATH 211 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C2-7 2145155497 CHARLES PAUL HORVATH 211 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C3-6 1123024229 DANELLE L HOUSTON 384 COUNTY ROAD 3025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C3-6 1123185610 ROBERT GLEN HOUSTON 384 COUNTY ROAD 3025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 21 2211460205 BETTY GAIL HUFFMAN 5282 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 3.C3-6 2128969898 RITA LYNN HUGHES 169 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 7.LV 1005825489 SHERRILL "SHIRLEY" CRIBBS HUGHES 4101 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 22.C3-6 1022956836 JAMES LEON HUNT 6556 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 22.C3-6 1022957161 VALERIE S HUNT 6556 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.GR 1028736863 DELORES JEAN JEFFCOAT 3591 AN COUNTY ROAD 174 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.LX 1009572688 LONZO HENRY JOHNSON III 2066 COUNTY ROAD 1620 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 20.KN 1165074329 JESSE BOCEPHUS JOHNSON 753 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 20.KN 1175885083 APRIL LOZANO JOHNSON 753 COUNTY ROAD 1190 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 3.C4-C-7 1014637806 MARIA LEE JONES 307 SUNSET DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.GR 1005785053 TERRY WAYNE JORDAN 5175 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.GR 1005785048 GAIL JORDAN 5175 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005784291 WILLIE EDWARD KITCHEN 1803 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 7.LV 1001727179 ROBERT JUSTIN KNIGHT 780 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 7.LV 1009421938 CHRISTI LYNN KNIGHT 780 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1126372575 JORDAN FOWLER KNOX 204 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1011522794 BRADLEY LAMAR KNOX 204 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 2210293924 CORDELL LAMAR KNOX 204 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 7.LV-C 1005825277 JOYLEA LITTLE LARUE 281 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005803394 SANDRA LYNN LAWRENCE 195 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005816903 MARVIN ALLEN LAWRENCE 195 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005813753 NANCY ANN LAWRENCE 149 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1117618267 RUSSELL PARKS LEARED 503 BEAVER RUN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.GR-C 1020712134 SHARON ANN LEE 212 PLUM ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1011902231 EUGENIA ANNE LINDBERG 538 SAWMILL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1010767337 SHARMITRI DARMEIGH LOEW 282 RUNNING DEER GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 11.C5-6 1011632325 JONATHAN MICHAEL LOWERY 8897 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 2.C2-7 1218704722 MAJOR WAYNE MANOR 334 COUNTY ROAD 2100  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.C2-7 1193424522 CASSANDRA H MANOR 334 COUNTY ROAD 2100  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1005884140 KAY LYNN MARIETTA 6092 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 8.GR 1114730008 JAMES JEFFERY MARTIN 1891 COUNTY ROAD 1595 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 5.LX 1207304605 JESSICA ANN MAY 169 COUNTY ROAD 1820 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1005884091 JOHN ARTIE MCCALL JR 420 LAKE SHORE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 9.LV 1005809892 LINDA MCCELVEY 4754 COUNTY ROAD 3455 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005817897 FREDERICK RAY MCLAIN 105 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005817907 EUNICE MCLAIN 105 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 8.GR 1113889687 STARLA MARIE MEADOR 212 COUNTY ROAD 1760 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 7.LV 1005811751 MARY NAYE MILLER 870 COUNTY ROAD 3410 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005853462 CATHERINE ANN MINCHEW 200 N 9TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005853458 DAVID LEE MINCHEW 200 N 9TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1022170577 LINDA MARIE MOERS 722 COUNTY ROAD 4500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1022170583 BERT CARL MOERS 722 COUNTY ROAD 4500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.LX 1005843655 ROBERT LEONARD MOFFETT 145 PRIVATE ROAD 5016 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 7.LV 1005851439 LAWANNA MONK 1203 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1024030310 TIMOTHY BRIAN MORGAN 105 WOODLAND CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1180230433 MICHAEL R MORRIS JR 1225 W HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005864618 RICHARD PARK 707 LAMAR AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005864602 SUSAN PARK 707 LAMAR AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1015122926 BILLY ROSE PARRISH 304 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.LV 1005839811 STEPHEN WAYNE PARRISH 4389 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.LV 1005806345 TERESA CHRISTINE PARRISH 4389 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 14.LX-C 1215024105 SUSAN ANN PAYNE 122 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/25/26

S 14.LX 1043347150 WILLARD JAMES PEAVY JR 1425 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 6.GR-C 1005366546 DONNA SUE PENNINGTON 515 N MARKET ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 3.C4-6 1005840332 RICHARD PETTERSON 420 COUNTY ROAD 3370 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005829237 PATRICIA RAINS 406 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 14.LX-C 2137899350 ELTON LYNN REESE 112 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/25/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1117439570 GLENN EDWARD REIFSCHNEIDER 304 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1010364072 DONNA CHAMBERS REIFSCHNEIDER 304 PECAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 15 2021952329 JAMES CLEMENS RENFRO JR 11517 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005874899 JOHNNY G RHONE 108 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C1-C-6 1005614228 DIANNE COOK RHONE 108 ANN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.LX 1218483453 JEFFERY SCOTT RICHARDSON 169 COUNTY ROAD 1820 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005888560 JANE MARIE RICHMOND 106 MCLEAN DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1110105357 CHARLES RAY RITCHIE 1109 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 5.LX 2190879219 LETICIA AMANDA RIVERA 879 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 21 1005401382 MAURA L ROACH 5282 COUNTY ROAD 4700 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 16.GR 1093301494 SANDRA LYNN ROBERTS 10978 FARM MARKET 2022  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 11.C5-6 1160773610 DEBRA LYNN ROGERS 9067 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 11.C5-6 1160769988 LARRY DARVIN ROGERS 9067 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 16.LX 1013864511 JORDON EDWARD ROSS 5368 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 21 1126393836 JESSE LAROY SIMS 850 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

P 21 1127710591 JENNIFER LYNN SIMS 850 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

S 6.GR-C 1104438728 JOY HOFFMANN SMITH 524 S OAK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 6.GR-C 1104422444 DENNIS PATRICK SMITH 524 S OAK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 22.C2-7 1113068871 TERRY ADAMS SMITH 2818 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1126989698 DOUGLAS NEAL SMITH 506 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 9.C4-6 1126001551 JEFFERSON EVAN SMITHERMAN 1234 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 9.C4-6 1126012774 MARY ELIZABETH SMITHERMAN 1234 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 15 1202826373 THOMAS ALAN SPISAK 143 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1202826387 SUSAN DIANNE SPISAK 143 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1113733714 LISA BERG STACKPOOLE 1964 COUNTY ROAD 4540 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/25/26

P 15 1010752420 LOUISE STOUT 766 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1010752412 JAMES ALFRED STOUT 766 BRIAR COVE DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1179515127 CHARLES WAYNE TARR JR 221 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1035120870 JANET FAYE TARR 221 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1016562430 DONALD CHARLES THOMPSON 6782 COUNTY ROAD 2120 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 8.GR 1113856019 ALVIN RAY THOMPSON 212 COUNTY ROAD 1760 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2132744180 RUBY PAULINE THOMPSON 305 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-6 1005843503 MABLE A THOMPSON 660 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.C1-6 1005843519 ROBERT L THOMPSON 660 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

P 15 1063278400 LISA MARIE TRAHAN 10227 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1040819254 PERRY PAUL TRAHAN 10227 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

P 15 1016968403 CHARLES LEE TUCKER 152 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/25/26

S 7.LV-C 1113447307 WINSTON NEAL TYREE 451 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 1.LX 1005796062 OLAN LOUIS WALLACE 388 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005797728 JOANNE L WARNER 142 OAK FOREST DR N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 2.LX 1005797737 AMOS C WARNER 142 OAK FOREST DR N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C1-6 1005842095 JACKIE WESTBROOK 203 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1005889225 SHARON LYNCH WHEELER 832 COUNTY ROAD 4537 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 4.C5-6 1005889218 CHARLES CLINTON WHEELER 832 COUNTY ROAD 4537 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 6.GR 1104074698 WILLIAM THOMAS WILKINSON 645 COUNTY ROAD 2315 ELKHART, TX 75839 02/25/26

P 17 1016996514 PHIL YAUGER 145 COUNTY ROAD 3565 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

P 17 1016996546 JACQUELINE MARIE YAUGER 145 COUNTY ROAD 3565 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/25/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1037133346 WILLIAM ST-ELMO YOUNG III 103 PINEVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 3.C4-6 1145643205 KEVIN MICHAEL ZEHNDER 4091 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/25/26

S 1.LX 2122433477 BRANDI LEEANN ADAMS 199 PRIVATE ROAD 5000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005883634 TAMMY ANN ALLEN 900 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005870646 BRENDA LOUISE ANDRUS 2286 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005705986 EDDY ARNOLD ANDRUS 2286 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

P 21 1031933392 FERNANDO L ARREDONDO 1357 COUNTY ROAD 1160 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

P 21 2120303770 CYNTHIA MAXINE ARREDONDO 1357 COUNTY ROAD 1160 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

P 21 2000231956 BANN COLLIER BEAM 4453 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005821718 WESLEY LOGAN BEDDO 3786 COUNTY ROAD 4120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005655337 MALISSA KAY BENTON 1008 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 8.GR 2222722065 CALLIE LYNN BOWMAN 3499 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-6 2149811067 REGINA ANN BOYD 402 MANNING LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1007612180 TIMOTHY SLADE BOYD 402 MANNING LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.LV 1127728443 SANDRA KAY BRAUTIGAM 834 COUNTY ROAD 4130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 22.C3-6 1005853277 RHONDA ELAINE BROWN 677 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 22.C3-6 1005790972 MICHAEL GLYN BROWN 677 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

P 15 1005869678 STEVEN LAROY BRYANT 1901 COUNTY ROAD 2215 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 5.LX 2127057962 JOHN ROCCO-MCCURLEY BURNS 1410 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 5.LX 1005806661 GARY ALLEN BURNS 1269 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 7.LV-C 2210427838 ROBERT ROY CARLSON 180 S RAINES ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 3.C3-6 1005802923 CHERIE RASH CARRABBA 1275 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1127563498 JENNIE MAE CARTER 2395 COUNTY ROAD 4030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 2166897528 SANDRA C CHRISTIAN 9659 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1011708216 MILDRED L CLOER 122 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 1005710549 JONI MCCREIGHT CLONTS 1229 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.C2-7 1005805945 JOE J CLONTS III 200 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 5.LX 1219643417 WENDY NICOLE COLLE 7209 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1005829575 DAVID PAUL CRAYCRAFT 2189 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1005668854 BRENDA GAIL CRAYCRAFT 2189 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C4-6 1113923852 KATHY BUTTRUM CROSS 1529 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1147178333 CINDY LOU CRUM 859 COUNTY ROAD 4580 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 22.C2-6 1005523627 SHERRY GAIL CULP 307 FARM MARKET 2967 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1005430786 JASON M CURRIE 3037 COUNTY ROAD 1075 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 5.LX 1207457423 GARRY LEE DAVIS 262 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 5.GR-C 1005825946 SARAH DUNN 511 CHURCH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005844293 KARLA JANE EVANS 1203 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-6 1005414135 DANNY RAY GALLANT 970 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 514 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 4.C5-6 1005414142 ETHEL GAIL GALLANT 970 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 514 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 14.LX-C 1126014770 DIANA LYN GARNER 157 SYCAMORE ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/26/26

S 14.LX-C 1188476235 RAYMOND LEE GARNER 157 SYCAMORE ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/26/26

S 5.LX 1005815420 ANGELA KAY GRAHAM 1161 COUNTY ROAD 1835 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1013594450 MONA LERETTE GRANBERRY 1483 FARM MARKET 2968 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005802906 JAMES REAGAN GREGORY 1004 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005829053 SANDRA MARIE GREGORY 1004 MIMOSA LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1022198394 HENRY DOYCE GRESHAM JR 103 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-6 1005843400 CHRISTOPHER LYNN GUNNELS 269 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005180918 FRANCES AMSLER HAIL 1105 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005799902 DONNA SUE HAM 505 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005843865 CHARLES GLYNN HAM 505 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 9.LV 1005882604 REBECCA KAY HAM 1089 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1102930756 AURORA CM HAYES 704 N 4TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-6 2179794558 JANET MARIE HIGDON 825 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-6 2179794589 ROBERT RAY HIGDON 825 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005888212 MICHELLE HOLCOMB 561 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005803053 BILLY JOE HOLCOMB 561 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 7.LV 1117953238 NORMAN ANDREW HOLMES 2740 COUNTY ROAD 4050 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1127974991 MONICA CRANFORD HOOVER 479 COUNTY ROAD 4130 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C4-6 1128031972 CRAIG CHARLES HOPKINS 1529 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR 1005896372 WANICE WORTHAM HUGHES 3034 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 5.GR 1005764244 LARRY DEAN HUGHES 3034 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 5.GR 2190101341 GIDEON ALWYN HUISAMEN 1993 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 5.GR 2190101339 REBEKKA KARINA HUISAMEN 1993 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1005866489 HAROLD DEAN HUTCHERSON 110 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 14.LX-C 1176868101 FENTON HEWES HUTCHISON JR 221 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 14.LX-C 1033506612 KATHY CRAIG HUTCHISON 221 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1156445572 FLOYD EARL HYDER III 579 COUNTY ROAD 4610 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 4.C5-6 2000333244 BARBARA J INTELISANO 2824 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005886094 DENNIS WARREN IVEY SR 1103 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005888980 CAROLYN SUE IVEY 1103 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 9.LV 1013431911 MELINDA KAYE JEFFUS 1248 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1074980962 KATHRYN MATTOX JENKINES 474 DAILEY RD CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005784653 CHARLOTTE ANN JOHNSON 511 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1215475137 ALICE MARY JONES 3309 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1215478323 CRAIG DAVID KINGSLEY JONES 3309 COUNTY ROAD 4600 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 14.LX 1005793942 WILLIE NELL IVINS JONES 2400 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 9.C4-6 1007636522 WANDA KIDD JORDAN 8577 COUNTY ROAD 3375 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2210764896 JASON EDDIE KELLEY 1103 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005887682 JANNIE E KELLEY 1103 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C4-C-7 1005802854 LINDA SUE KENDRICK 419 PARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C4-C-7 1011901839 RANDY ALAN KENDRICK 419 PARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005811428 JOYCE IRENE KEPLEY 316 N GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005811444 ALAN ALBERT KEPLEY 316 N GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1114304317 KELLY MARIE KERNS 75 DOGWOOD LN W LOT 87 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

P 15 1127251640 JOSEPH DAVID KLIMEK 116 LAZY LANE CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

P 15 1127251638 JANE ANN KLIMEK 116 LAZY LANE CIR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 1.C1-6 1099996173 RONALD FREDERICK KUENNING 2703 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.C3-C-7 1005810352 JAMES ROBERT LAWRENCE 103 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.GR 1154454490 LILLIAN FRANCES LEE 169 PRIVATE ROAD 5222 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 10.LV 1013560545 LOYCE ANN LELAND 13735 FARM MARKET 1280 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005826749 HORACE NEVEAL LEMOINE JR 203 S 10TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1043523708 KAY EILEEN LEMON 369 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-6 1004249493 TINA RENEE LESLIE 812 COUNTY ROAD 4529 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 8.GR 1162853312 JOSHUA THOMAS LILES 9788 FARM MARKET 227  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 2.C2-7 1005793872 JOE DON LOWERY 358 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1005860893 LISA GALLANT MAGLES 139 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1005733476 DARYL MAGLES 139 COUNTY ROAD 2305 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 3.C3-6 1009035205 LINDA J MAHAFFEY 747 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005884101 MARILYN JOY MAYS 306 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005884129 LARRY LEE MAYS 306 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.C1-6 1060552567 TERESA MCDANEL 5075 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1006172147 FELICIA DAWN MEADOR 641 COUNTY ROAD 2340 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 12.KN 1009232076 ROBERT KENNETH MEADOWS 4325 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 7.LV 1126085016 RONNIE ETON MERRIMAN 442 COUNTY ROAD 4065 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 7.LV 1005872692 BRUCE DAVID MONK 1203 FARM MARKET 1280  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 11.GV 1126154262 JUDY MULLINAX MORETTI 1121 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

P 21 1015494145 JAMES RAY MUSICK 165 PRIVATE ROAD 8090 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2146622008 DENNIS JAMES NASH 120 MADERA ST APT A CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 19.KN 1035880842 LOYD EDWARD NICHOLSON 1666 COUNTY ROAD 4570 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1005814756 GARRY LYNN NORSWORTHY 665 PRIVATE ROAD 6142 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 5.GR-C 1124462184 PATRICK WAYNE OWENS SR 704 EL CAMINO DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

P 21 1010893829 MICHAEL GUINN PARRISH 3092 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

P 21 1005446979 CARI MARIE PARRISH 3092 COUNTY ROAD 1170 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 3.C4-6 1005858165 PEGGY LYNN PATRICK 823 COUNTY ROAD 3380 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C4-6 1005575447 JOHNNY LEE PATRICK 823 COUNTY ROAD 3380 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1005805118 IRINE SMITH PATTERSON 5133 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 16.LX 1005858079 RICHARD KEITH PATTON 1488 COUNTY ROAD 1535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.LX 1005794093 JENNIFER D PATTON 1488 COUNTY ROAD 1535 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR-C 1005840782 THOMAS EDWARD PAYNE 907 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 6.GR-C 1005764523 BRENDA JORDAN PAYNE 907 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 3.C4-6 1009415262 DIANA PETERSON 1627 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 8.GR 1033740679 WILLIAM K POPE 4307 FARM MARKET 3016 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1199830447 MICHAEL NEAL RAINS 100 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005817558 KATHY LEE HARKINS RAINS 100 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005841689 ALFRED CLAUDE RAINS 125 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1009090257 JEREMY SHANE REED 3707 FM 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 5.GR 1144867280 AMANDA DAWN REYNOLDS 595 COUNTY ROAD 1865  S GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 1.LX 2000230011 RACHEL MAKAYLA RICKS 199 PRIVATE ROAD 5000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 11.GV 1168594389 CHELSEA MICHELLE RITTER 1231 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1010452120 GLENDA FAYE ROBERTS 614 FRYE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1180958606 MICHAEL ANDREW ROSSON 3588 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.LX 1005821938 POLLY STEPHENS SALMON 5588 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.LX 1005589619 WILLIAM RODNEY SALMON 5588 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR-C 1100137093 FREIDA JOYCE SCARBOROUGH 608 W CHESTNUT ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 14.LX 1206274435 MICHAELA ELISABETH SCHAVE 186 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 11.GV 1128018461 LAUREN KENDALL SCOTT 3977 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 3.C3-C-7 1005877263 KATHIE ANNETTE SCOTT 211 SALLAS ST APT 211 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.GV 1005839830 RICHARD ARTHUR SEE 14008 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 3.GV 1021433448 BOBBY WESLEY SHOTWELL 8985 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 1.C1-6 1193943723 ANTHONY GERALD SHUTTLESWORTH 397 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1128162069 SHANE EUGENE SIBLEY 803 S 5TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1001602107 SHERYLON BRADSHAW SMALL 417 COUNTY ROAD 2143 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1005864813 CHRIS LANE SMITH 375 PINE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005741149 KENNETH RAY SMITH 609 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1005875043 JERI LYNN SMITH 609 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 16.C1-6 1121523071 JENNIFER GRAUL SPARKS 7943 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1007463192 SUSAN ANNE STEEL 6837 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1005852816 AMANDA SHYANNE STOKES 1779 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.C5-6 1012022127 GENE WHITLEY STOKES 1779 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

P 15 2192444241 ELIZABETH SUMBERA 377 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

P 15 2120459625 CONNER REED SUMBERA 377 LAZY LN GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1014471002 LAVERNE HORNBACK TATUM 409 ASPEN BND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

P 21 1005712600 BETTY SUE TAYLOR 18522 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/26/26

S 2.LX 1121443013 LISA MARIE THAMAN 369 DOGWOOD LN W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1117040825 SUSAN LOUISE THOMPSON-GARCIA 103 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 1.C1-6 1022828458 CHARI E TOWNSEND 397 COUNTY ROAD 1500 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 6.GR 1011909668 JEFFERY JAMES TRAHAN 3463 COUNTY ROAD 2345 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 2.C2-7 1010741037 MARGARET STOCKTON TUGGLE 1123 COUNTY ROAD 2045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1027684108 DENA ALFRED VANCE 919 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1165269023 BILLY RANDELL VANCE 919 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1141566708 JANIE GAYDOS VANCE 989 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 8.GR 1152988932 CARLA JO WAGES 1598 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 2.C3-6 1079908946 ELIZABETH ANN WALKER 364 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 4.KN 1005825040 MARSHA SUE WARNER 110 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 12.KN 1001799485 PAUL DAVID WEBB 10245 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 12.KN 1001799471 LINDA RUTH WEBB 10245 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 18.LV 1022294934 ANITA KAY WESTBROOK 1503 FARM MARKET 2781  E LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/26/26

S 18.GV 1209555031 JORDAN DEANN WESTERFIELD 7542 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 6.EL 1007666487 JANET RANDOLPH WHITMORE 516 COUNTY ROAD 2240 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/26/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1007666473 JAMES CLEMENT WHITMORE 1207 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.C2-7 1168541501 WILLIAM GEORGE WILLIAMS 398 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 2.C2-7 1178689462 LILA LOPEZ WILLIAMS 398 FARM MARKET 2076 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/26/26

S 3.GV 1015572980 BRENDA WORSHAM 12602 US HIGHWAY 287  S PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/26/26

S 12.KN 1009739896 DEBORAH CRITTENDEN ALFORD 1835 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 524 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1005824400 BILLY FRANK ALLBRIGHT JR 10170 FM 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005871152 BELINDA KAY ALLEE 1786 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005871168 JAMES RANDALL ALLEE 1786 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1035677509 MELISSA BENNETT ALLEE 1970 FARM MARKET 229 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1172949267 BYRON LEE ALLPHIN JR 1097 COUNTY ROAD 3540 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1201521394 MYPHED JAMES ANDERSON 136 QUAIL TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1026824437 JAMES ANDREW ANGERSTEIN 242 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1076539513 DARREN THOMAS ARTERBURY 712 TERRELL AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005893687 DAVID WHETSTONE BAKER 629 SPRINGCREEK DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1006174842 BRENDA KNUCKOLS BALL 705 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2159208095 MARGARET FRANCES BARBER 541 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1009265172 CARLA ANN BARCLAY 6977 FARM MARKET 2781 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1008153144 MARK STEVEN BATTLE 1742 COUNTY ROAD 1675 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 2177461575 VANESSA ROSE BEARD 105 YORKSHIRE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005799465 STANLEY RAY BEARD 105 YORKSHIRE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C5-6 1005893752 DANNY ROY BEARD 359 COUNTY ROAD 4141 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1006175773 LESIA SUE BEARD 894 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 3.C5-6 1005850354 TANNA ANNETTE BEARD 359 COUNTY ROAD 4141 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1166217364 ROXANN DAVIS BEARD 618 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005853914 VICKI MARIE BENNETT 258 YELLOW CREEK TRL CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C2-C-6 1005785631 LARRY CLIFTON BENNETT 404 LINCOLN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.GR-C 1005764271 MARGARET TERESA BENNETT 511 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR-C 1005815262 CHARLES ALLEN BENNETT 511 S COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-6 1007368595 CHARLES EDWARD BOBBITT 702 POLK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 22.C2-7 1104803878 ANN MARIE BOECKER 1822 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 22.C2-7 1104803850 JAMES ALAN BOECKER 1822 COUNTY ROAD 3070 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

P 15 1015909866 LUTHER HARTWELL BOYD 9823 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 2000083925 TRACI ANN BRADLEY 649 COUNTY ROAD 2115 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005801772 BETTY JOYCE BRANNEN 219 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005801764 JOHN RICHARD BRANNEN 219 ENCHANTED ESTATES DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 11.C5-6 1013292955 SALLY MEYER BRANNEN 6731 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1129293825 AMANDA RACHELLE BREWER 205 N OAK ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 2122592059 JAMES ARTHUR BRIGHT 1275 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 1141595045 JAMES EARL BROOKS 2920 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1001721374 IRVIN CURTIS BRUENING 533 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005888427 CATER H BURSON JR 414 ANSON JONES AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005888415 BRENDA SUE BURSON 414 ANSON JONES AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1009446862 POLLY ANN CALDWELL 489 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1061005528 ERNEST EUGENE CALDWELL 1312 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-6 2177058525 KASEY MARIE CAMPBELL 2700 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-6 2163642349 KERRY MICHAEL CAMPBELL 2700 N 6TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2122597289 AUTOMN CHEYENNE CANTON 133 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1005790108 BARBARA ANN CARROLL 420 ANSON JONES AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 2164592921 DON PAUL CARTER 4011 COUNTY ROAD 3395 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1165427424 JASON WILLIAM CARTER 774 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 1161748417 ASHLYN ANN CASTLEBERRY-BAKER 6099 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1005798365 SAMUEL CLINE CATOE 2186 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C3-6 1193173551 CARL EDWARD CHANCE 233 COUNTY ROAD 3105 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR-C 1005862500 MARTHA LOUISE CHILDRESS 10474 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR-C 1005862528 BEN CHILDRESS 10474 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

P 15 1126128137 JACQUELYN MARIE CHRISTIAN 390 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 1167926151 WILLIAM BLAKE CLARK 247 PRIVATE ROAD 8140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C3-C-7 1005876723 MARLICE CLAYTON 880 W LOOP 304 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1113288091 SARA MATLOCK CLINES 149 HICKORY HILL LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1162663181 HENRY HAYDEN CLINES 149 HICKORY HILL LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 5.LX 2137545268 RONALD ALLEN COLLE 7209 COUNTY ROAD 1830 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.EL 2000353372 MICHELLE LEIGH COLLEY 4292 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1165528948 JOSHUA AARON COMMIATO 2031 COUNTY ROAD 4675 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1029936077 MIKEL JAMES CRAIG 116 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1029984275 MARIA CRAIG 116 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2186517617 VICKI G CROOK 507 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2187593109 DAVID ALLEN CROOK 507 HEATH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1005785409 DAVID WYATT CROSS 399 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1005614325 ANGELA CROSS 399 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1218408982 VICKIE DEAN CROWSON 3845 COUNTY ROAD 3400 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 16.C1-6 1199835635 KATHRYN ELIZABETH CULPEPPER 4061 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1187929033 ALEXIS WHITE CURRIE 2501 COUNTY ROAD 1075 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

P 21 1014445064 JOSHUA CURTIS CURRIE 22767 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

P 21 2222262243 CORT BRADDOCK CURRIE 468 COUNTY ROAD 1160 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 16.LX 2119686724 SAMMY KAY DANNER 3994 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR 1177772142 JERROLD RAY DAUGHERTY 1454 PINE ISLAND CV GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

P 17 1166086656 MARIJO LYLE DEAN 6997 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

P 17 1007501847 NATHAN LEE DEAN 6997 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

P 15 1005850171 RAE PATRICE DEAN 308 LAKEVIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

P 15 1017230749 WILLIAM SMITH DEAN 308 LAKE VIEW DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 4.C5-6 1018256857 NATALIE MICHELLE DILLI 815 US HIGHWAY 287  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1127654515 LISA ANN DOMINEY 2881 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 2001013149 PATRICK TYLER DOWELL 184 REDBUD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 2164797168 LIZA RENEE DRAKE 247 PRIVATE ROAD 8140 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR 1040113455 FREDERICK RICHARD DREGER 802 PRIVATE ROAD 6205 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 6.GR 1040113440 DELILAH THOMAS DREGER 802 PRIVATE ROAD 6205 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 7.LV 1005849090 DAVID WALLACE DRISKELL 991 FARM MARKET 1280  W LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

P 15 1005866277 SUE JOYCE DUHON 7507 FARM MARKET 227  W GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 11.GV 1009429497 STEPHEN MALLEY ECORD 4535 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-7 2184637825 JAMES STEPHEN ELLIOTT 117 PINEVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1115222536 RHONDA EMERICH 312 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2168959680 BRANDON KEITH ENOS 1203 MARY LEE LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1159136815 GUILLERMINA B FAJARDO 1001 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1014300347 CHERRYL CHRISTINE FAREK 1204 REDBUD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 19.KN 1119333993 CHARLES EDWARD FARQUHAR 865 County Road 4630 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 6.GR 1020485443 RONALD J FINKE 639 COUNTY ROAD 2280 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1095348875 ISABEL ALICIA FLORES 503 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1095348868 ANTONIO MARTINEZ FLORES 503 COUNTY ROAD 3345 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1200270615 CARLY NICOLE FOSTER 109 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR-C 1005801937 GEORGIA BENNETT FOSTER 208 HOLLY ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 12.KN 1058982178 GAIL ANN FRIDAY 9549 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 12.KN 1150209225 KAREN LYNN FRIDAY 9549 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX-C 1011893897 BOBBIE JO FRIZZELL 213 NORTHWOOD ST LATEXO, TX 75849 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1185808628 SHIRLEY UY FRIZZELL 109 VALLEY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1023645908 MEAGAN ASHLEY FRIZZELL 3686 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1013566544 JASON EDWARD FRIZZELL 3686 FARM MARKET 3187 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

P 17 1008994167 RHONDA ANN GARDNER 883 COUNTY ROAD 3490 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

P 17 1005868305 CHARLES NEAL GARDNER 883 COUNTY ROAD 3490 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1169735004 MARY SUE GLASER 522 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005799505 CAROLYN JANIECE GOLDMAN 300 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 1006172841 MICHAEL WILSON GOOLSBY 1592 COUNTY ROAD 1825 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1113027588 AMY CHRISTINE GORDON 10578 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1113089574 FLOYD DANIEL GORDON 10578 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 20.KN 2187021076 LOGAN SEAN GREEN 1762 FOREST SERVICE ROAD 524 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX-C 1015583610 RANDALL TROY GRESHAM 146 HOLLY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV-C 1020762799 ROY MICHAEL GROSS 331 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 7.LV-C 1020762710 MARY ANGELA GROSS 331 E HOUSTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1021404370 MARGARET ANN GRUBBS 509 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1021406178 GARY GORDAN GRUBBS 509 ELDORADO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1022360094 EDNA MUREL HAM 183 FOREST LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 1011726359 GLOVENA GAY HAMBY 4687 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 1011763443 LARRY DEAN HAMBY 4687 FARM MARKET 2110 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1201466586 LAWSON BODE HAMILTON 5785 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 12.KN 1005867610 VELMA DELORIS HAMMONS 12240 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 16.LX 1156955385 STACY RENEE HAND 3045 COUNTY ROAD 1545 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX-C 1004165169 MARY CATHERINE HARGRAVES-JONES 936 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX-C 2001957291 BRIAN LEE HARGROVE 151 HOLLY LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1005828563 MARILYN STEPHENS HARRISON 3881 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26
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S 4.KN 2153749192 MORGAN TATE HARTT 6849 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1014477144 JOY LYN HARTT 6849 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1022785148 ZETA FRANCES HARVEY 502 PINECREST DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 1005824191 TERRESA HOLMES HAWKINS 1200 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 1005824209 STEVEN STROUD HAWKINS 1200 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 1014608730 LISA MICHELLE HENDERSON 306 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 1005893781 ARVEL NEAL HENDERSON 640 PRIVATE ROAD 6025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 1014471087 JIMMY PERRY HENDERSON 306 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 2172325260 KAYLIE MESHELL HENDERSON 300 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 2211140922 MARY JOSEPHINNE HENDERSON 306 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 3382704928 CODY TYLER HENDERSON 300 FRONT ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1018792302 CARLA L HENSLEY 303 CORDELL ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1042463449 SHERRI LEANNE HENSON 2015 COUNTY ROAD 2120 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

P 15 1105255213 DUANE ALLEN HEUER 325 MURRAY DR GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.C1-6 1005864832 JEFFERY RAY HIGGINBOTHAM 476 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2145185999 KARYN BETTI HILL 907 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1167979849 THOMAS HARRY HILL 907 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX-C 1014169804 CLARA B HINSON 337 POST OAK LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 2000356159 CHASITY LEE HOCH 893 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 2000166384 ROCKY ALLEN HOCH 893 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 2210071156 HARLIE MICHELLE HOCH 893 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 2178897200 NOAH ALLEN HOCH 893 COUNTY ROAD 2000 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1117187275 DIANE HENDERSON HOLMAN 707 COUNTY ROAD 1040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 16.LX 1005815816 FREDIA MARIE HUTCHERSON 5585 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 16.LX 1005815828 BOBBY WAYNE HUTCHERSON 5585 FARM MARKET 2022  N CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR 1211279797 LOGAN CHASE HUTCHERSON 154 PRIVATE ROAD 6147 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005850383 DANA LYNNE HUTCHERSON 1187 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 2152118650 JOYCE LYNN IANNONE 101 EL CAMINO DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1018628530 DAWN ROSE IRWIN 1004 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1109262617 GLADYS MARIE IVEY 412 LOCUST ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 4.C4-C-6 1009228368 JANE PARKER IVINS 605 E BOWIE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1005805305 DAVID MAC JEFFUS 4026 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1005822192 DEBORAH ANN JETER 238 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1021105025 CHRISTOPHER JAMES JIMENEZ 1069 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 12.KN 1005814051 WILLIAM HARROL JOHNSTON 3312 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1005793893 RANA MALEY JONES 1014 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.C4-6 1126373906 BILLIE BARRIER JONES 1266 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.C4-6 1126430815 JIMMIE JOE JONES 1266 COUNTY ROAD 3385 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 8.GR 2000555852 TYRONNE JONATHON JONES 10333 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

P 17 1183358923 GLORIA OUTLAW JORDAN 5262 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

P 17 1152249956 ROGER DALE JORDAN 5262 COUNTY ROAD 3610 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1005853732 WILLIE HUGH JOSEY 2881 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1033540743 JACOB PEYTON KAISER III 707 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 9.LV 2110183305 CHASE AARON KAISER 707 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1033894758 PAMELA DIANNE KAISER 707 COUNTY ROAD 3455 A LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1010362779 LARRY JOE KASPAR PROTECTED 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1005883300 CARL G KELLUM 214 N ORANGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 20.KN 1005407813 KENNON RAY KELLUM 331 COUNTY ROAD 1193 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1178643342 CHARLANA MARIE KELLY 314 COUNTY ROAD 3300 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C3-6 1215803159 CHARLES EDWARD KELLY 314 COUNTY ROAD 3300 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX-C 2158111632 DENISE RENE KESSLER 555 Old Latexo Rd Grapeland, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX-C 2158111650 RONALD GLEN KESSLER 555 OLD LATEXO RD GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1155189884 DAVID LAVON KILLINGSWORTH 1948 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1216306454 CHRISTA MARIE KILLINGSWORTH 1948 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1005896412 MARY ANN KILLOUGH 455 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1009150411 JUSTIN ALAN KILLOUGH 686 COUNTY ROAD 1840 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.C1-6 1034538579 BELL LEWIS KINGERY 476 HORSESHOE DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 2188635860 CHRISTINE ROBERTA KUYKENDALL 799 COUNTY ROAD 3535 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005859266 HELEN MAUREEN DAILEY LACY 115 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2166603386 CARROLL WAYNE LACY 115 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1000470749 DAVID RAY LAMBRIGHT 303 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.LX 1008426938 ROY GENE LANGFORD 452 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 2184598860 DEBORAH LEE LARSON 414 PEACH ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005816180 RONALD GROVER LARUE 313 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005812667 SUSAN LYNNE LARUE 233 WOODLAND CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005797887 SUSAN GAYLE LAWRENCE 315 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005797894 JOHN L LAWRENCE 315 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1012286681 ANGELIQUE DANIELLE LEDESMA 608 N 7TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 1005884015 NORMA GAIL LEE 303 S 8TH ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1104726314 LAWRENCE ALLEN LIEDER 309 TRAILWOOD DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1127946969 JANICE MARIE LIGHT 1512 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1127946953 JAMES CHRISTOPHER LIGHT 1512 COUNTY ROAD 1805 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV 1060657648 CALLIE ANNE PERRY LITTLE 6300 COUNTY ROAD 4020 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1005869049 SHAWN GENE LOGAN 665 COUNTY ROAD 3405 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1005869031 ANNA DAILYN LOGAN 665 COUNTY ROAD 3405 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1014098903 JANET ELAINE LONG 767 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1005863315 GARY WAYNE LOVELL 281 COUNTY ROAD 1590 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2164795604 ANNA MARIE SALMON LOWRY 1212 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 2147119419 TIMOTHY EUGENE LOWRY 1212 E GOLIAD AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 16.C1-6 1018793127 PATRICIA M LUCAS 6241 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 16.C1-6 1005882978 JAMES SCOTT LUCAS 6201 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR-C 1059398527 ANN MICHAEL MACALUSO 606 FARM MARKET 228  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 2166897441 KEVIN PATRICK MAMIE 9659 FARM MARKET 229 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005893809 ROBERTA CHRISTY MAPLES 240 BIRD DOG CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C4-6 2197295590 CARL ROBERT MAPLES 664 STATE HIGHWAY 19  S CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1031834171 AARON JOSEPH MARSH 132 S GRACE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 3.C5-6 2211143795 EVA JOY MAST 1119 FARM MARKET 2712 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 2003062983 WENDOLYN SHAE MAY 660 COUNTY ROAD 1625 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 2163430710 DARIN JOSEPH MAY 660 COUNTY ROAD 1625 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1009234927 JAMES MILTON MCCOY JR 485 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-6 1005884070 TONI LORAINE MCDONALD 2124 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1032566805 JONI MARIE MCGEE 510 N COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 1034092811 PHILLIP SPEEGLE MCGEE 510 N COLLEGE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1089653634 CLARENCE L MCGILL 6501 FARM MARKET 228 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 11.C5-6 2193700366 MARCI PADRONES MCLEOD 849 COUNTY ROAD 4525 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1011483560 ROBERT RUSSELL MCMINN 905 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1001584247 CARL WAYNE MCMULLEN 2376 COUNTY ROAD 4680 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1209098141 NICKI DANAE MCNABB 121 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1213761508 DAVID MICHEAL MCNABB 121 BRIAR LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1009231379 TERRI RENEA MEADOWS 1000 EASY ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV 1005851456 LINDA MCCOIN MICHKA 953 COUNTY ROAD 4037 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV 1005857538 JERRY ALOIS MICHKA 953 COUNTY ROAD 4037 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 4.C5-C-6 2160865793 CHANCE CHRISTIAN-COLE MOORE 721 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 10.LV 1020423465 JAMES EDWARD MORGAN 6881 FARM MARKET 132 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1020478720 CHRISTOPHER JAMES MORRIS 248 MAYAPPLE PT CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1010084938 MICHAEL HEATH MURFF 746 County Road 1035 Crockett, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 6.EL 1009571431 CAMERON MITCHELL MUSICK 4292 COUNTY ROAD 2235 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.LX 1033624250 ROBERT STEVEN MYERS 914 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.LX 1033667843 BILLIE REMALEY MYERS 914 COUNTY ROAD 1800 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1005795380 JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER NETARDUS 539 BRIARGROVE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 9.LV 1012252895 VIRGIL MICHAEL MAURICE NICHOLS 9990 COUNTY ROAD 3375 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C1-C-6 1052595278 MICHAEL A NUCCI 900 E HOUSTON AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1185781135 KYLE LE ANN OBRIEN 161 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005850924 JANIS LYNN OMELINA 511 COUNTY ROAD 2040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005794502 RONNIE DALE OMELINA 511 COUNTY ROAD 2040 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 22.C2-7 1005626999 LINDA JEAN ORME 220 PRIVATE ROAD 7150 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 11.C5-6 2193700439 NORMAN CLIFFORD PADRONES 849 COUNTY ROAD 4525 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 2128972113 HANNAH KEY PARISH 705 LAMAR AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005793829 DEBORAH OWEN PARISH 705 LAMAR AVE CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1005886780 JANICE B POTEET 961 COUNTY ROAD 1050 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C2-C-7 1013129895 EARL WAYNE POTTS 818 OVERSTREET CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-7 1005892217 CYNTHIA DIANE PUGH 112 WILLOW BEND DR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1009630413 SIDNEY MICHAEL QUATTRINI 5923 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1104058172 ANNETTE FRANCES RAINER 733 COUNTY ROAD 1750 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1012310622 CANDACE FAY RAINS 972 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1018261941 JASON WAYNE RAINS 972 COUNTY ROAD 1035 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1019112985 REBECCA SKIDMORE RAINS 14274 US HIGHWAY 287  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.C2-7 1168518991 SANDRA BROWN RAINS 806 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1112993055 JULIA LYNN REAVIS 4127 FARM MARKET 2423 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1013294514 LINDA INEZ RICHIE 513 COUNTY ROAD 1865  N GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 2003370278 CHRISTOPHER DUANE RIEBEL 613 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1119255036 SUSAN DRISKILL ROSS 1854 FARM MARKET 2663 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 12.KN 1127999937 RAMIRO PEREZ RUIZ 9288 FARM MARKET 1733 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005876562 MARTHA ANN RUSSELL 100 VILLAGE WAY CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 22.C2-7 1152954790 WILLIAM CLYDE SAMPLE II 8322 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1018262603 AMY BLITHE SANDERS 413 CREEKWOOD ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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S 7.LV-C 1011636079 SHANE MICHAEL SANDIFER 370 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 7.LV-C 2164718056 KATIE DANIELLE SANDIFER 370 NOBLE ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1118525832 DAVID ELWOOD SARTAIN 2267 COUNTY ROAD 1090 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 19.KN 1118525866 LYNDEN LAGRAIZE SARTAIN 2267 COUNTY ROAD 1090 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 6.GR-C 2149820086 ION ARTHUR SCHAVE 315 N OLIVE ST GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 14.LX 1126961648 ROBERT ARTHUR SCHAVE 186 COUNTY ROAD 1605 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 11.GV 2122276859 DREW EDWARD SCOTT 3977 COUNTY ROAD 4550 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/27/26

S 8.KN 2200667130 NEWTON WESLEY SHOWS III 10885 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C3-6 1164265149 REBECCA MERLENE SHROYER 4749 STATE HIGHWAY 7  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1176043503 VIRGINIA YVONNE SKIDMORE 4355 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1010778382 DENNIS KEITH SKIDMORE 4355 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 7.LV-C 2187632904 NICHOLAS COLE SLOAN 450 PENNINGTON ST LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1015712466 CLAYTON WAYNE SMITH 539 STATE HIGHWAY 7  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV 1165954869 SABRINA GALE SMITH 261 COUNTY ROAD 3635 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 16.C1-6 1005011639 TIMOTHY WAYNE SMITH 8387 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005794135 GARRY JOE SMOLDAS 706 COUNTY ROAD 2025 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1215674744 JULIANNE WYATT SNEAD 2042 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1035880434 TRAVIS LEE SNEAD 2042 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1187733195 MARK STEVEN SNYDER 111 HEATHER LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1028491602 RUNIA KIRL STANLEY 1406 FOREHAND CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1186271130 KALEIGH D'ANN STEPHENS 1069 COUNTY ROAD 2131 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 7.LV 2127576332 BOBBIE L STILWELL 3765 FARM MARKET 230 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1010452108 ROBERT CHARLES STONE 1413 SANDERS ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C1-6 1005888905 ROBIN BETH STOWE 143 MEADOWVIEW ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 2138852772 VICTORIA LYNN STOWE 1765 COUNTY ROAD 1045 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005817866 DONNA SWEENY 408 ROBINHOOD CIR CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 11.C5-6 1005867815 JANETTE THOMAS 3890 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 11.C5-6 1005867827 RONALD JACK THOMAS 3890 COUNTY ROAD 4505 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 2168781146 BEVELYN LEE THOMAS 905 E GOLIAD AVE APT 304 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 18.LV 1005496488 GAIL LYNN THOMPSON 793 COUNTY ROAD 4215 LOVELADY, TX 75851 02/27/26

S 12.KN 1015354054 ROY WAYNE TIMS 13318 STATE HIGHWAY 21  E GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005826691 LARRY WAYNE TURNER 2502 PORTER LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 1.C1-C-6 1005828707 LOU ANN TURNER 2502 PORTER LN CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1005859170 PATRICIA ANN TYER 701 CLARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

County election precinct of registration. 
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Prescribed by Secretary of State 

Section 87.121, Texas Election Code 

9/2023 

Precinct 
Number* VUID Number Name of Early Voter Residence Address Date
(Número de 

Precinto)
(Número de VUID) (Nombre del Votante que Votó Adelantada) (Dirección de Residencia) (Fecha)

For the ___Republican - Joint Primary____ Election to be held on __Tuesday, March 3, 2026__. 

(Para la Eleccións ____Republicano - Eleccion Primaria___ que se celebrará el ___martes, 3 de marzo de 2026__.)

Roster for Early Voting In Person
(LISTA DE VOTANES QUE VOTAN ADELANTADA EN PERSONA)

S 4.C5-C-6 1005859136 DAVID WAYNE TYER 701 CLARK ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 1005852166 RICHARD LEE WAITS 667 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.LX 1005852150 LOIS A WAITS 667 COUNTY ROAD 1630  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1008968396 TERI WILSON WALKER 297 HILLTOP CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1018317457 ROBERT W WALKER SR 297 HILLTOP CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.C3-6 1058466691 MARY JANE WALKER 364 STATE HIGHWAY 21  W CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1005705773 SHELLY JEAN WALLER 2780 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 2.LX 2203364080 TREVOR JOSIAH WATSON 1272 FARM MARKET 2160 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 5.GR 1005794721 SHERESA STEVENSON WATSON 4022 COUNTY ROAD 1640 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1014358922 MARY ANN WEEDMAN 754 COUNTY ROAD 1675 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 8.GR 1005805398 WILLIAM EARL WEEDMAN SR 754 COUNTY ROAD 1675 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 2.LX 1024146393 MICHAEL LEE WENDEL 447 PINE ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 18.GV 2127256793 NEIL WESTERFIELD 7542 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/27/26

S 18.GV 1217492364 SHEILA LYNN WESTERFIELD 7542 COUNTY ROAD 4200 PENNINGTON, TX 75856 02/27/26

S 20.KN 1189845852 MARK A WEVER 2045 COUNTY ROAD 1125 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.KN 2129710511 DANIEL WAYNE WHITTINGTON 161 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1004661824 GWENDOLYN DAFFERN WILLIS 1310 HAGAN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 4.C5-C-6 1004661830 FREDDY NEIL WILLIS 1310 HAGAN ST CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

P 21 1009315112 SUE TIMS WINK 5585 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

P 21 1005669051 MARION LEE WINK 5585 COUNTY ROAD 1155 KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

S 4.KN 1111922171 RAY EDWARD WOLLGAST 485 COUNTY ROAD 1030 CROCKETT, TX 75835 02/27/26

S 8.GR 2003325288 SARAH MARGARET WOODRUFF 613 COUNTY ROAD 1735 GRAPELAND, TX 75844 02/27/26

S 19.KN-C 2223097006 JOSEPH DALE-SHAY ZALESKY 111 WELCH ST KENNARD, TX 75847 02/27/26

Total  = 1,687

County election precinct of registration. 
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